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Vilnius Swim Cup-2026
Vilnius, 31-1-2026

Event 1 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
2026-01-31 - 10:30 Startlist

YB YB

Heat 1 of 21, 10:30 Heat 2 of 21, 10:32

0 0 Aine, SARACHOVAITE 13 PZEM NT
1 1 Ela, LIONIKAITE 16 ANYKS NT
2 2 Evelina, SOSNOVSKA 09 SSC NT
3 Jana, MELENTJEVA 12 DAUSS NT 3 Maija, MJAKINA 17 DAUSS NT
4 Liisa, HARSING 14 FOR NT 4 Ema, NORVAISAITE 15 PLUNG NT
5 Liepa, SLEZAITE 15 PLUNG NT 5 Gabriele, VINCIUNAITE 15 PMN NT
6 Kirke, JAAKSON 14 FOR NT 6 Emilija, BRIEDE 16 SIGULDAS S NT
7 7 Anastasija, KOPNAKA 15 DAUSS NT
8 8 Barbora, RAZUTYTE 16 PLUNG NT
9 9 Morta, VAITKEVICUTE 16 ANYKS NT

Heat 3 of 21, 10:36 Heat 4 of 21, 10:38

0 Nora, TOMING 15 FOR NT 0 Margarita, ARTEMCUKA 14 DAUSS NT
1 Melissa, KAARE 16 FOR NT 1 Arabella, VIIKHOLM 14 FOR NT
2 Ksenija, KNYSOVA 17 SKOP NT 2 Ana Sofia, ZIVOLTAITE 17 SSC 2:19.29
3 Laura, TRIBE 15 DAUSS NT 3 Adele, JOKUBAITYTE 17 SKOP 2:06.77
4 Daniele , IVASKAITE 14 PKSIL NT 4 Viktorija, BLAZEVICIUTE 16 PRIEN 2:01.69
5 Emile, PETRAUSKAITE 15 PZEM NT 5 Elija, SPRINDZIUNAITE 13 KPM 2:01.69
6 Olivia, BELOVAITE 15 SSC NT 6 Emile, USINSKAITE 14 PMN 2:11.07
7 Gea, VAHESALU 15 FOR NT 7 Mia, PARIIS 13 FOR NT
8 Mirtel, PAESULD 13 FOR NT 8 Barbora, SKURDAUSKAITE 16 PLUNG NT
9 Emilija, GABRILAVICIUTE 15 ANYKS NT 9 Milda, GRAMAUSKAITE 17 PLUNG NT

Heat 5 of 21, 10:42 Heat 6 of 21, 10:44

0 Auguste, DABUZINSKAITE 17 PZEM 1:58.43 0 Adele, EIDINTAITE 14 SSC 1:44.65
1 Julija, KIMSO 14 SSC 1:54.19 1 Liana, VOLKOVA 16 SSC 1:44.17
2 Ugne, AUZBIKAVICIUTE 15 SSC 1:49.60 2 Ugne Marija, BIELIAUSKAITE 15 PLUNG 1:43.21
3 Ugne, BUDAITE 15 SSC 1:48.41 3 Melanija, VITKAUSKAITE 16 PRIEN 1:41.47
4 Paulina, GUSTAITE 17 SSC 1:45.69 4 Sofija, KUZICKINA 13 SSC 1:41.15
5 Smilte, MISIUNAITE 16 SSC 1:46.93 5 Zemyna, NAUJOKAITYTE 15 ANYKS 1:41.15
6 P., ANNISINECA-MUIZNIECE 16 DAUSS 1:49.60 6 Lėja, MARTINKEVIČIŪTĖ 12 IGNAL 1:42.07
7 Nora, SABALIAUSKAITE 15 SSC 1:53.04 7 Eleonora, RAICONOKA 15 DAUSS 1:43.62
8 Marija, KRIVCOVA 18 IGNAL 1:55.62 8 Alisa, TROFIMOVA 17 SSC 1:44.44
9 Marija, KUNICKA 14 DAUSS 1:58.89 9 Alina, KHISMATULLINA 16 KLPG 1:44.87

Heat 7 of 21, 10:46 Heat 8 of 21, 10:48

0 Jore, SRIUBAITE 15 ANYKS 1:40.62 0 Germile, KAZLAUSKAITE 16 UTDSC 1:35.79
1 Vilte, KEBLYTE 15 ESSC 1:40.18 1 Izabele, GENIUSAITE 15 SSC 1:33.58
2 Lukrecija, KRASKAUSKAITE 13 SSC 1:39.57 2 Kamile, TRUNINAITE 14 ALSC 1:33.02
3 Emilija, BANIUNAITE 15 ANYKS 1:38.67 3 Adriana, ZACHAREVIC 16 SKOP 1:32.52
4 Darja, JUHNO 11 DAUSS 1:37.89 4 Aleksandra, VAGELE 16 DAUSS 1:32.15
5 Beatrice, STRIMAITE 15 PRIEN 1:38.65 5 Taja, NOVELSKAITE 13 SSC 1:32.15
6 Meda, GRASYTE 17 SSC 1:39.14 6 Jogaile, DAUKSAITE 16 PLUNG 1:32.54
7 Meta, EIDRIGEVICIUTE 16 PZEM 1:40.03 7 Amelija, MATULEVICIUTE 14 ROK 1:33.30
8 Olivija, POCEVICIUTE 15 PLUNG 1:40.57 8 Amelija, BRUZGELEVICIUTE 16 ALSC 1:33.68
9 Katrina, SKUTANE 17 DAUSS 1:40.66 9 Jelizaveta, SPYRINA 15 SSC 1:37.64

Heat 9 of 21, 10:50 Heat 10 of 21, 10:52

0 Magdalena, MESKYTE 14 ANYKS 1:31.78 0 Nerija, SKENDELYTE 14 KLPG 1:27.31
1 Radvile, PLESNEVICIUTE 14 PZEM 1:30.94 1 Goda, STANKUTE 15 PZEM 1:27.00
2 Vilija, JUCHNEVICIUTE 14 SSC 1:30.57 2 Rugile, MANKAUSKAITE 15 SSC 1:26.58
3 Elena, SAULYTE 16 PMN 1:29.82 3 Olivija, PLYTNYKAITE 13 SSC 1:26.20
4 Aida, ASTRAUSKAITE 16 SSC 1:27.97 4 Izabele, LENGVINAITE 12 SSC 1:25.98
5 Rimgaile, JAKAITE 13 SSC 1:29.52 5 Elena, STASKONYTE 16 ROK 1:26.07
6 Smilte, GUMAUSKAITE 15 SSC 1:30.16 6 Lisbeth, PALMISTE 14 KUK 1:26.58
7 Emilija, KIMSO 12 SSC 1:30.87 7 Amanda, BRUZGELEVIČIŪTĖ 16 ALSC 1:26.76
8 Giedre, BUDGINAITE 14 KLPG 1:31.44 8 Sarlota, POZNIAKOVA 15 SSC 1:27.12
9 Adrija, SKUPAITE 14 PZEM 1:31.92 9 Darta, JANKEVICA 13 SIGULDAS S 1:27.45
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Vilnius Swim Cup-2026
Vilnius, 31-1-2026

Event 1, Women, 100m Freestyle

Heat 11 of 21, 10:54 Heat 12 of 21, 10:56

0 Ieva, KRIAUCIUNAITE 15 PZEM 1:25.74 0 Beata, PAVYDYTE 14 PMN 1:23.42
1 Jogaile, JAKAVONYTE 15 DRUSK 1:25.26 1 Migle, VILUTYTE 13 UTDSC 1:23.25
2 Aleksa, KORSAKAITE 15 SSC 1:24.58 2 Mia Maria, OOPIK 14 KUK 1:22.90
3 Laura, MITROFANOVA 14 DAUSS 1:24.35 3 Kamile, NORBUTAITE 15 PLUNG 1:22.53
4 Greta, BURNEIKAITE 11 ANYKS 1:24.07 4 Adrija, SAUDARGAITE 12 PLUNG 1:22.39
5 Emilija, PAPIEVYTE 15 SSC 1:24.09 5 Atene, GRISKONYTE 14 SSC 1:22.52
6 Smilte, VISOCKAITE 15 ALSC 1:24.38 6 Aurelija, KARTOCIUTE 15 SKOP 1:22.63
7 Melanija, TRESKOVSKA 13 SSC 1:25.17 7 Vytaute, JAKAVONYTE 15 DRUSK 1:23.03
8 Anhelina, SEMENCHENKO 14 KLPG 1:25.47 8 Viktorija, ACAITE 10 SSC 1:23.37
9 Sandra, MIZERAITE 15 SSC 1:25.76 9 Sofija, HRAPANE 14 DAUSS 1:23.95

Heat 13 of 21, 10:58 Heat 14 of 21, 11:00

0 Leja, EIMONTAITE 15 PMN 1:22.04 0 Urte, ZITKEVICIUTE 14 SSC 1:19.94
1 Gabriele, PETRILOVSKAJA 13 SSC 1:21.30 1 Gabriele, STURAITE 15 SSC 1:19.43
2 Emilija, LAVRENOVA 14 DAUSS 1:20.86 2 Guste, REIKAITE 12 PZEM 1:18.78
3 Elze, VITKAUSKAITE 14 SSC 1:20.59 3 Margarita, STONKUTE 14 DRUSK 1:18.60
4 Ula, JAZBUTYTE 13 SSC 1:20.30 4 Evelina, KOPJEVA 14 KUK 1:17.86
5 Evija, ZAICA 15 DAUSS 1:20.56 5 Paula, KASTSIUKOVICH 14 ALSC 1:18.34
6 Sofia Marie, LEHTLA 14 KUK 1:20.77 6 Emilija, KARCEVSKA 15 DAUSS 1:18.66
7 Evita, GIRZOTAITE 11 ESSC 1:21.23 7 Ela, KILSAUSKAITE 14 SSC 1:19.34
8 Lukne, MITKUTE 15 SSC 1:21.92 8 Kotryna, ZAICENKOVA 15 ROK 1:19.47
9 Juta, MIKITAVICIUTE 14 PZEM 1:22.25 9 Ugne, RAKICKAITE 15 PMN 1:20.30

Heat 15 of 21, 11:02 Heat 16 of 21, 11:04

0 Adele, POLEKAITE 15 SSC 1:17.74 0 Nikola, GLOTOVA 16 DAUSS 1:15.82
1 Guste, BABRAVICIUTE 13 ALSC 1:17.50 1 Leja, JASEVICIUTE 11 SSC 1:15.44
2 Loreta, PUCKO 13 DAUSS 1:17.40 2 Emma, LIIVA 15 KUK 1:14.99
3 Michelle, STUKOLKINA 14 KUK 1:16.72 3 Saule, ZEKAITE 14 DRUSK 1:14.62
4 Aine, VELICKAITE 15 PMN 1:16.54 4 Emilija, SALCIUTE 12 PRIEN 1:14.10
5 Karina, MASLOBOJEVA 13 DAUSS 1:16.56 5 Adriana, MURNIKOVA 11 SSC 1:14.19
6 Paulina, KOZMANATE 13 UTDSC 1:17.20 6 Kamile, RADZEVICIUTE 14 PMN 1:14.87
7 Dina, JASEVICIUTE 11 SSC 1:17.43 7 Emilija, KISELOVA 15 DAUSS 1:15.23
8 Ieva, GINTVAINYTE 15 ALSC 1:17.50 8 Paulina, GRABAUSKAITE 13 PRIEN 1:15.47
9 Luka, DARASKEVICIUTE 13 PRIEN 1:17.78 9 Adelina, KRAVCEVICA 13 DAUSS 1:16.33

Heat 17 of 21, 11:06 Heat 18 of 21, 11:08

0 Elza, GRINBERGA 11 SIGULDAS S 1:13.59 0 Emma-Lotta, PIIP 13 KUK 1:12.16
1 Jelyzavieta, HOVORKOVA 15 ESSC 1:13.13 1 Brina, MANKOC 15 KUK 1:11.98
2 Meta, ALELIUNAITE 13 PZEM 1:12.52 2 Lukne, GALKE 13 RADVIL 1:11.64
3 Taja, ZAGURSKYTE 09 ALSC 1:12.37 3 Saule, GAVENAITE 12 PMN 1:11.23
4 Anna Aleksandra, FOGELE 14 SIGULDAS S 1:12.24 4 Erika, UPENIKA 14 DAUSS 1:10.78
5 Lukne, ZITKUTE 12 PRIEN 1:12.37 5 Karolina, POSIUNAITE 11 UTDSC 1:11.07
6 Aistė, ZUBRICKAITĖ 09 ALSC 1:12.39 6 Kristina, TAMM 14 KUK 1:11.37
7 Ineta, SASNAUSKAITE 11 DRUSK 1:13.11 7 Marija, KONIAJEVA 10 SSC 1:11.85
8 Vilte, JANUTENAITE 13 SSC 1:13.38 8 Paulina, SAVELJEVA 12 UTDSC 1:12.11
9 Migle, BAGALIUNAITE 11 ESSC 1:14.10 9 Vasare, SAMUSYTE 13 UTDSC 1:12.20

Heat 19 of 21, 11:08 Heat 20 of 21, 11:10

0 Radvile, GRIGAITE 11 PRIEN 1:10.37 0 Anette, LIPPUR 12 KUK 1:07.21
1 Agota, STRELCIUNAITE 12 SSC 1:09.69 1 Ana, GAVRILENKO 10 KLPG 1:06.75
2 Rugile, SLIAZAITE 13 SKOP 1:09.39 2 Marta, GIPTERE 12 DAUSS 1:05.79
3 Gerda Marija, VAISNORAITE 11 SSC 1:09.16 3 Vaiva, BESEVICIUTE 11 SSC 1:04.93
4 Paulina, JURGELIONYTE 10 PZEM 1:07.99 4 Kotryna, BOROVSKA 12 PMN 1:03.80
5 Milita, KORSAKAITE 12 ESSC 1:08.95 5 Karolin, OTS 10 KUK 1:04.81
6 Nikol, OLIFER 13 SSC 1:09.30 6 Ksenija, KUZMINA 12 DAUSS 1:05.58
7 Emilija, JUODKAITE 10 SSC 1:09.68 7 Meta, RUDYTE 10 SSC 1:06.19
8 Deimante, AKELAITYTE 12 PRIEN 1:09.89 8 Aya Sofia, SULSENBERG 11 KUK 1:06.94
9 Adele, LENCEVICIUTE 14 SKOP 1:10.75 9 Meja, KEMEZYTE 12 KLPG 1:07.31
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Vilnius Swim Cup-2026
Vilnius, 31-1-2026

Event 1, Women, 100m Freestyle

Heat 21 of 21, 11:12

0 Saule, JANUTENAITE 07 SSC 1:03.75
1 Lilii Tereese, LUISK 11 KUK 1:03.39
2 Leja, PAKNYTE 11 SSC 1:02.90
3 Paulina, ZEMAITYTE 07 UTDSC 1:02.08
4 Evelina, SIDLOVSKA 07 DAUSS 59.99
5 Kamilla, KRAVALE 13 DAUSS 1:02.04
6 Gabriele, MICHNIOVAITE 10 SSC 1:02.64
7 Adriana, GLOTOVA 12 DAUSS 1:03.33
8 Saule, ANDRULYTE 11 SSC 1:03.66
9 Doroteja, MALISAUSKAITE 12 SSC 1:03.78

Event 2 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
2026-01-31 - 11:14 Startlist

YB YB

Heat 1 of 35, 11:14 Heat 2 of 35, 11:18

0 0 Artjoms, SISKO 11 DAUSS NT
1 1 Kajus, CERESKA 17 SSC NT
2 Alberts, PUMPURS 14 SIGULDAS S NT 2 Rudolfs, BRECS 17 SIGULDAS S NT
3 Railis, CHVOROSTJANYJ 15 PMN NT 3 Johannes, TIHHO 13 FOR NT
4 Kirilas, MOCKEVICIUS 13 PMN NT 4 Pijus, ADOMAVICIUS 14 SSC NT
5 Markus, VILJUS 16 FOR NT 5 Julius, SCEVINSKAS 16 PZEM NT
6 Daniels, KIRILLOVS 14 DAUSS NT 6 Hugo Markus, PETERSON 14 FOR NT
7 7 Nojus, SLADKEVICIUS 12 ESSC NT
8 8 Antanas, SAVICKIS 17 SSC NT
9 9 Lukas, UNDARAVICIUS 16 PLUNG NT

Heat 3 of 35, 11:20 Heat 4 of 35, 11:24

0 Emils, KOZORONEKS 17 DAUSS NT 0 Johannes, PETERSON 13 FOR NT
1 Mareks, LAVRINOVICS 15 DAUSS NT 1 Haralds, VIDUCIS 16 SIGULDAS S NT
2 Nikita, KUDRJAVSKIS 13 DAUSS NT 2 Nojus, GUSTAS 18 SSC NT
3 Julius, FELSEN 12 PMN NT 3 Timurs, PRUDANS 15 DAUSS NT
4 Nemunas, MISIUNAS 17 ANYKS NT 4 Danila, DOBROVOLSKIS 12 DAUSS NT
5 Edvardas, ABELKIS 15 PLUNG NT 5 Domantas, SULSKIS 18 SSC NT
6 Aleksander, BURBO 14 SSC NT 6 Gustas, EINIKIS 15 PLUNG NT
7 Gabriels, HISOVS 12 DAUSS NT 7 Herkus, TOMKEVICIUS 15 PZEM NT
8 Thomas, NEPPI 13 FOR NT 8 Linas, KASPERAVICIUS 16 PMN NT
9 Jaan, LUBKOV 13 FOR NT 9 Raimonds, OKUNEVS 15 DAUSS NT

Heat 5 of 35, 11:26 Heat 6 of 35, 11:30

0 Sebastian, NORK 15 FOR NT 0 Danas, ZVIRBLIS 14 PZEM NT
1 Domas, PIKELIS 15 PMN NT 1 Edvards, KRAVCEVICS 15 DAUSS NT
2 Adomas, ZUKAUSKAS 16 SSC NT 2 Dominykas, DELTUVA 15 PRIEN NT
3 Tomass, SIBIRJANOVS 13 DAUSS NT 3 Stonkus, BENEDIKTAS 17 DRUSK NT
4 Vytis, ZILINSKAS 18 PMN NT 4 Vladislavs, MASLENNIKOVS 14 DAUSS NT
5 Vasil, PUTAU 15 SSC NT 5 Augustas, DAUBARAS 16 ANYKS NT
6 Rodrigo, TORIMS 15 SIGULDAS S NT 6 Andris, DAVIDANS 17 DAUSS NT
7 Gustas, TURULIS 13 PZEM NT 7 Janar, PAJULA 12 FOR NT
8 Jonas, SALKAUSKAS 17 PMN NT 8 Arnas, RAKAUSKAS 16 PMN NT
9 Jokubas, JANKAITIS 10 ESSC NT 9 Konstantins, ZUKOVS 15 DAUSS NT

Heat 7 of 35, 11:32 Heat 8 of 35, 11:36

0 Augustas, SAKALAUSKAS 17 PMN NT 0 Edvards, JARMUSEVICS 14 DAUSS 1:58.01
1 Matas, KALESNYKAS 15 SSC 2:25.28 1 Tomas, MIKULEVICIUS 16 SSC 1:55.49
2 Dominik, GRUDINSKIJ 15 SSC 2:09.12 2 Dovydas, ALUZAS 15 SSC 1:52.74
3 Stepas, KARMAZA 17 SSC 2:05.69 3 Arsenijs, MURIGINS 15 DAUSS 1:48.48
4 Aleksandrs, GORNIKS 16 DAUSS 1:59.80 4 Leonards, MARKUNS 15 SIGULDAS S 1:48.30
5 Stasys, VAITKUNSKAS 15 SSC 2:04.39 5 L., LAURINAVICIUS -CORTES 17 KPM 1:48.41
6 Ilja, KRIVEL 17 SSC 2:08.72 6 Markas, RINKEVICIUS 17 SSC 1:52.22
7 Savelij, JODZKO 17 SSC 2:21.47 7 Grigas, MISIUNAS 15 ANYKS 1:54.47
8 Robertas, BOROVSKI 17 PMN NT 8 Kimas, JACKOV 15 KLPG 1:56.74
9 Paulius, ILGEVICIUS 10 SSC NT 9 Davids, NAZARENKO 14 DAUSS 1:59.43
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Vilnius Swim Cup-2026
Vilnius, 31-1-2026

Event 2, Men, 100m Freestyle

Heat 9 of 35, 11:38 Heat 10 of 35, 11:40

0 Kajus, BURDULIS 15 PMN 1:47.94 0 Jonas, ZILINSKAS 16 PMN 1:41.36
1 Saulius, MASKOLIUNAS 18 SSC 1:47.23 1 Ignas , ANDRIJAUSKAS 14 KLPG 1:41.04
2 Dominykas, NARJAUSKAS 18 PMN 1:44.24 2 Dominik, JUDIN 16 SSC 1:40.93
3 Augustas, GAIZAUSKAS 15 SSC 1:43.50 3 Raigardas, GRUSLYS 15 SKOP 1:40.76
4 Gailius, SODAITIS 16 PRIEN 1:42.75 4 Adomas, KUBLICKAS 16 SSC 1:39.55
5 Dovydas, ORZEKAUSKAS 14 PKSIL 1:43.30 5 Kajus, KRASAUSKAS 14 SSC 1:40.35
6 Adam, ZUKOVSKI 15 SSC 1:43.73 6 Mindaugas, GADEIKIS 14 KLPG 1:40.85
7 Renats, KRAVCEVICS 15 DAUSS 1:45.85 7 Tajus, MILIUNAS 14 ALSC 1:40.97
8 Gustavas, STONKUS 15 KLPG 1:47.70 8 Tauras, TAMUSAUSKAS 16 PLUNG 1:41.32
9 Dominykas, GURSKIS 14 SSC 1:48.06 9 Ainis, KAVALIAUSKAS 16 SKOP 1:41.67

Heat 11 of 35, 11:42 Heat 12 of 35, 11:44

0 Davis, SAUKUMS 15 SIGULDAS S 1:39.30 0 Markuss, ZEVCUKS 13 DAUSS 1:36.26
1 Lauras, KUNIGONIS 17 ALSC 1:38.37 1 Rojus, GUDINAUSKAS 15 SSC 1:35.95
2 Daniil, GAVRILOV 15 SSC 1:38.03 2 Ilja, SAFONOV 13 SSC 1:34.80
3 Leonardas, GASPARIUNAS 16 PMN 1:37.40 3 Bernardas, BURKUS 16 PMN 1:34.28
4 Lukas, GAIZAUSKAS 13 SSC 1:36.55 4 Atanas , ANDRONATIJ 14 KLPG 1:32.77
5 Artjoms, KARPOVS 13 DAUSS 1:37.23 5 Benas, STALIORAITIS 15 SSC 1:33.62
6 Jonas, ZVYKAS 16 PZEM 1:37.90 6 Jegors, MIROSNIKOVS 15 DAUSS 1:34.30
7 Atlas, OZCAN 13 SSC 1:38.09 7 Jokubas, PAJADA 16 ROK 1:34.87
8 Lukas, KAZBARAS 15 PLUNG 1:38.76 8 Sruogis, BALCIUNAS 14 KLPG 1:36.03
9 Gleb, ZAMKOVOJ 15 SSC 1:39.39 9 Tomas, MAGLOV 16 PMN 1:36.48

Heat 13 of 35, 11:46 Heat 14 of 35, 11:48

0 Benas, MALINAUSKAS 16 PRIEN 1:32.05 0 Kostas, SIMULIS 15 KLPG 1:29.57
1 Tomas, CECHOVSKIS 15 SSC 1:31.35 1 Jokubas, JONAVICIUS 16 ALSC 1:29.20
2 Arturs, DAVIDANS 13 DAUSS 1:31.30 2 Marius, AUKSTAKALNIS 14 PRIEN 1:29.03
3 Gustas, SEVERINAS 15 ALSC 1:30.44 3 Martynas, MOMKUS 15 PLUNG 1:28.93
4 Joris, ZEKAS 15 DRUSK 1:30.27 4 Matas, MACYS 14 SKOP 1:28.36
5 Matas, MIKLUSIS 15 PRIEN 1:30.35 5 Kyrylo, KNYSH 14 SSC 1:28.67
6 Martynas, VARNAS 13 SSC 1:30.73 6 Aras, MISIUNAS 14 ANYKS 1:28.94
7 Adas, JOKUBAITIS 15 SKOP 1:31.34 7 Jonas, BRUZGA 13 SSC 1:29.04
8 Martynas, RUSAK 14 SSC 1:31.80 8 Arijus, MATUSEVICIUS 15 SSC 1:29.56
9 Jonas, PECIUKAS 16 PZEM 1:32.54 9 Ryhor, KUTSKO 15 SSC 1:29.78

Heat 15 of 35, 11:50 Heat 16 of 35, 11:52

0 Simas, BUBNYS 12 ALSC 1:28.01 0 Ignas, SABALIAUSKAS 12 ALSC 1:25.21
1 Daniil, STENGER 15 SSC 1:27.15 1 Leonardas, ARMALYS 15 SSC 1:24.56
2 Zygimantas, SAUDARGAS 15 PLUNG 1:27.08 2 Kristupas, JUSKA 14 ROK 1:24.21
3 Vytis, ZARONSKIS 15 PMN 1:25.88 3 Kajus, STRAVINSKAS 14 SSC 1:24.15
4 Adomas, ZVIKAS 14 ROK 1:25.48 4 Vilius, MORKUNAS 14 UTDSC 1:24.05
5 Ernestas, VILUTIS 14 UTDSC 1:25.60 5 Emils, SALEKALNS 13 DAUSS 1:24.06
6 Emanuels, LAHS 13 DAUSS 1:26.81 6 Mangirdas, KIVYLIUS 13 KLPG 1:24.16
7 Jokubas, ZEMAITIS 15 PMN 1:27.13 7 Adomas, ŽADEIKA 14 ALSC 1:24.22
8 Armandas, PARSIUKAS 14 ROK 1:27.27 8 Pavels, SOLINS 14 DAUSS 1:24.60
9 Gustas, LUKASEVICIUS 15 DRUSK 1:28.05 9 Martin, SUURVALI 14 KUK 1:25.25

Heat 17 of 35, 11:54 Heat 18 of 35, 11:56

0 Oskaras, JANCIUKAS 14 SSC 1:23.81 0 Jokubas, SKARZAUSKAS 14 PZEM 1:22.33
1 Oskaras, SOLOVOVAS 14 SSC 1:23.19 1 Kirils, MIROSNIKOVS 13 DAUSS 1:22.18
2 Jokubas, STASKEVICIUS 15 SKOP 1:23.01 2 Jonas, KEBLYS 13 ESSC 1:21.98
3 Jutas, ZELBA 15 PMN 1:22.74 3 Dominykas, RINIUS 11 SSC 1:21.88
4 Ginas, PRUSCIKAS 14 PZEM 1:22.57 4 Dovis, ZEMAITIS 15 SSC 1:21.76
5 Leonid, MAKLAKOV 12 SSC 1:22.73 5 Kiril, LEBEDEV 15 KLPG 1:21.79
6 Artiom , PAVLOVIČ 14 KLPG 1:22.99 6 Motiejus, ADEIKIS 15 SSC 1:21.95
7 Martins, KARTASOVS 12 DAUSS 1:23.06 7 Marts, STAKLE 15 DAUSS 1:22.15
8 Jekabs, KRUKLIS 14 SIGULDAS S 1:23.54 8 Aleksejs, SERGEJEVS 13 DAUSS 1:22.24
9 Nojus, MIRONAS 13 ALSC 1:23.89 9 Artjoms, MALAVKA 13 DAUSS 1:22.51
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Vilnius Swim Cup-2026
Vilnius, 31-1-2026

Event 2, Men, 100m Freestyle

Heat 19 of 35, 11:58 Heat 20 of 35, 12:00

0 Vincentas, TVERKUS 14 SKOP 1:21.62 0 Naglis, PETRAUSKAS 12 SSC 1:19.76
1 Aronas, MOTIEJUNAS 12 UTDSC 1:20.79 1 Kristupas, STUKAS 14 ANYKS 1:19.69
2 Gytis, SUBACIUS 14 SKOP 1:20.57 2 Feliks, NOBEL 14 KUK 1:19.62
3 Janis, SVERNS 12 SIGULDAS S 1:20.38 3 Eimantas, BERNATONIS 10 UTDSC 1:19.28
4 Artur, AVGUSTINOVIC 14 KLPG 1:20.13 4 Ignas , VAITKEVICIUS 15 KLPG 1:18.98
5 Andrius, ZUZEVICIUS 15 SSC 1:20.19 5 Povilas, JONUSAITIS 15 ROK 1:19.18
6 Jonas, GRASSICK 14 SKOP 1:20.44 6 Darijus, MIKLUSIS 14 PRIEN 1:19.35
7 Volodymyr, KHLOPOTNIKOV 12 DAUSS 1:20.59 7 Danas, VILCINSKAS 12 PZEM 1:19.64
8 Robert, ZIGAS 12 SSC 1:21.10 8 Dominykas, AKELAITIS 16 PRIEN 1:19.72
9 Rokas, MINCEVICIUS 12 SSC 1:21.62 9 Aidas, NENISKIS 14 SKOP 1:19.86

Heat 21 of 35, 12:02 Heat 22 of 35, 12:04

0 Kasparas, SOSNO 15 PMN 1:18.59 0 Marks, SIVERCOVS 13 DAUSS 1:16.94
1 Titas, JUSKA 14 PZEM 1:18.48 1 Maksims, UTANS 12 DAUSS 1:16.45
2 Ajus, ADOMAVIČIUS 13 ALSC 1:17.94 2 Gusts, BERZINS 13 SIGULDAS S 1:16.29
3 Luka, KORZOV 10 SSC 1:17.33 3 Adas, NAVICKAS 13 ALSC 1:16.25
4 Arminas, DJACENKO 12 ANYKS 1:17.20 4 Julius, STULGYS 12 PZEM 1:15.03
5 Klavs, PUCURS 13 SIGULDAS S 1:17.22 5 Dominykas, SVEDAS 13 SSC 1:15.53
6 Matas, MIERKIS 12 SSC 1:17.84 6 Daniel, RADZEVIC 12 SSC 1:16.28
7 Marks, TIMOFEJEVS 12 DAUSS 1:18.46 7 Mangirdas, STANIKUNAS 14 PZEM 1:16.35
8 Kiril, CHMEL 15 SSC 1:18.55 8 Konstantins, KALANS 10 DAUSS 1:16.65
9 Aleksas, EITMINAVICIUS 08 ESSC 1:18.80 9 Karl Martin, KURVITS 12 KUK 1:16.98

Heat 23 of 35, 12:06 Heat 24 of 35, 12:08

0 Paulius, MARCINKEVICIUS 13 SKOP 1:14.74 0 Edvards, PUMPURS 10 SIGULDAS S 1:13.69
1 Jonas, RASINSKAS 15 PMN 1:14.70 1 Patrikas, GARALEVICIUS 12 SSC 1:13.59
2 Dominykas, TUMENAS 14 KLPG 1:14.51 2 Markas, KOVALENKA 11 SSC 1:13.32
3 Joris, TREPSYS 14 PMN 1:14.42 3 Danielius, JACKAUSKAS 14 PRIEN 1:13.19
4 Darius, KAZLAUSKAS 13 ROK 1:13.99 4 Kasparas, STANISAUSKAS 12 SSC 1:12.81
5 Augustas, STRAVINSKAS 13 PRIEN 1:14.14 5 Mykolas, KAZLAUSKAS 13 UTDSC 1:13.07
6 Tamurs, PALKOVSKIS 15 DAUSS 1:14.43 6 Tomass, TRUHANOVS 12 DAUSS 1:13.23
7 Paulius, GRUODIS 14 PMN 1:14.59 7 Augustas, KRISCIUKAITIS 12 KPM 1:13.36
8 Raigardas, KURAPKA 11 ALSC 1:14.72 8 Timurs, KUNICKIS 12 DAUSS 1:13.59
9 Markas , JAKUTIS 12 PZEM 1:15.00 9 Galantas, VITKAUSKAS 14 PRIEN 1:13.98

Heat 25 of 35, 12:08 Heat 26 of 35, 12:10

0 Alekss, POGA 12 DAUSS 1:12.77 0 Kristian, KOROLIOV 14 SSC 1:11.73
1 Pijus, KAZLAUSKAS 13 PRIEN 1:12.60 1 Gabrielius, ZEBELYS 11 KPM 1:11.56
2 Emilis, KAZLAUSKAS 12 PRIEN 1:12.30 2 Domantas, PANAVAS 16 PMN 1:11.37
3 Jokubas, ZIGAS 12 ANYKS 1:12.20 3 Augustas, JAKUCIONIS 12 SSC 1:11.23
4 Adomas, ZEBELYS 13 KPM 1:11.85 4 Maksims, LITVINCUKS 10 DAUSS 1:11.12
5 Roberts, UMPIROVICS 11 DAUSS 1:12.02 5 Hannes, PAJUMAGI 12 KUK 1:11.13
6 Andrej, GALIMZIANOV 15 SSC 1:12.27 6 Gustas, GOGYS 12 SSC 1:11.27
7 Damirs, LINKEVICS 15 DAUSS 1:12.53 7 Kristupas, KOCHANSKAS 12 ALSC 1:11.56
8 Zygimantas, VISOCKAS 15 PRIEN 1:12.63 8 Valters, DABOLINS 12 SIGULDAS S 1:11.57
9 Markas, KOZIKOVAS 14 KLPG 1:12.80 9 Adomas, SAPITAVICIUS 12 ESSC 1:11.84

Heat 27 of 35, 12:12 Heat 28 of 35, 12:14

0 Aretas, VITKUNAS 13 KLPG 1:10.55 0 Jurgis, MILIAUSKAS 12 PRIEN 1:08.12
1 Lotars, ZEILA 13 DAUSS 1:09.87 1 Matvejs, DASKEVICS 12 KLPG 1:08.02
2 Rytis, ANTULIS 11 SSC 1:09.67 2 Jekabs, GRANTS 10 SIGULDAS S 1:07.95
3 Harri, TOMSON 13 KUK 1:09.12 3 Jegors, IVANOVS 13 DAUSS 1:07.50
4 Povilas, NAKTINSKAS 12 KLPG 1:08.58 4 Adomas, STANKEVICIUS 11 RADVIL 1:07.37
5 Dmytro, YAREMENKO 11 PZEM 1:09.00 5 Motiejus, DOSKUS 11 SSC 1:07.46
6 Damirs, LEBEDEVS 13 DAUSS 1:09.16 6 Dovydas, PLYTNIKAS 11 SSC 1:07.74
7 Viaceslavas, CHOCHLOVAS 12 RADVIL 1:09.77 7 Nojus, ZIOBA 11 PRIEN 1:07.98
8 Martynas, ZICKUS 13 SSC 1:09.91 8 Oskar, RAKOV 10 SSC 1:08.10
9 Zakhar, SHURNA 12 SSC 1:10.77 9 Jaan, SISASK 14 KUK 1:08.37
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Vilnius Swim Cup-2026
Vilnius, 31-1-2026

Event 2, Men, 100m Freestyle

Heat 29 of 35, 12:16 Heat 30 of 35, 12:18

0 Simas, SIMANAVICIUS 12 PRIEN 1:07.28 0 Atas, ALEKSANDRAVICIUS 10 KLPG 1:06.03
1 Titas, SIMONAVICIUS 14 PZEM 1:06.90 1 Mareks, SOKOLOVS 11 DAUSS 1:05.88
2 Benas, MARCINKEVICIUS 12 PMN 1:06.62 2 Gvidas, SUBACIUS 12 SSC 1:05.68
3 Karolis, BUCINSKAS 10 SSC 1:06.24 3 Tymofii, IEVTUSHENKO 09 SSC 1:05.46
4 Matas, NAUNCIKAS 12 PMN 1:06.11 4 Simonas, PILECKAS 11 DRUSK 1:05.34
5 Augustas, VEZEVICIUS 10 RADVIL 1:06.23 5 Bernardas, BRANEVICIUS 12 KPM 1:05.41
6 Mykolas, KEBLYS 13 PZEM 1:06.54 6 Jonas, STRABEIKA 11 SSC 1:05.65
7 Lars, LUHALEP 12 KUK 1:06.90 7 Kristjan, KASEMETS 11 KUK 1:05.82
8 Titas, STALNIONIS 10 ANYKS 1:07.23 8 Domantas, BARAUSKAS 11 ALSC 1:05.96
9 Erikas, MINAITIS 13 SSC 1:07.29 9 A., KRASAITIS 13 SSC 1:06.10

Heat 31 of 35, 12:18 Heat 32 of 35, 12:20

0 Germantas, PETRAUSKAS 13 ESSC 1:05.01 0 Robertas, BUBNELIS 12 PZEM 1:03.98
1 Jonas, SIMULIS 12 KLPG 1:04.60 1 Adrijus, KRIKŠČIONAITIS 11 IGNAL 1:03.52
2 Raidas, LIUTKEVICIUS 13 PRIEN 1:04.37 2 Arian, RYBAKOV 09 SSC 1:03.21
3 Dominykas, JARIMENKO 10 PRIEN 1:04.24 3 Dominykas, GUDAUSKAS 12 KLPG 1:02.60
4 Ainis, SVILAINIS 11 PMN 1:04.05 4 Tadas, VIDUGIRIS 07 ANYKS 1:01.68
5 Dovydas, PAVYDIS 11 PMN 1:04.23 5 Anatolijs, PIZANS 11 DAUSS 1:02.12
6 Arnas, SAPOKAS 11 SSC 1:04.36 6 Matas, BALNANOSIS 12 PRIEN 1:03.05
7 Martin, BOBYLIOVAS 10 SSC 1:04.51 7 Ernestas, KOSTIUKOVAS 10 SSC 1:03.52
8 Matas, GRIKSTAS 10 SSC 1:04.77 8 Laurynas, RADZIUS 12 KPM 1:03.76
9 Platon, BARADULIN 12 KLPG 1:05.04 9 Kipras, PANAVAS 11 SSC 1:04.03

Heat 33 of 35, 12:22 Heat 34 of 35, 12:24

0 Dominykas, VISOCKAS 13 PRIEN 1:01.41 0 Henrikas, TISKUS 11 PZEM 59.56
1 Deniss, LOBANOVS 09 DAUSS 1:01.25 1 Damirs, BARKEVICS 12 DAUSS 59.36
2 Maksim, LEBEDEV 10 KLPG 1:01.01 2 Emilis, STOCKUS 10 ROK 58.79
3 Simonas, POSKUS 09 SSC 1:00.25 3 Karolis, MIKULIONIS 12 SSC 58.43
4 Rostislavas, SIPAVICIUS 10 KLPG 59.84 4 Gytis, MARKEVICIUS 07 SSC 58.17
5 Oskar, VOOR 10 KUK 1:00.04 5 Martynas, ANTULIS 09 SSC 58.22
6 Gabrielius, MALUNAVICIUS 12 SSC 1:00.85 6 Kernius, RUKSTELE 09 SSC 58.45
7 Vytautas Adomas, VAITKUS 09 KLPG 1:01.04 7 Ignas, VIDUGIRIS 09 SSC 59.06
8 Matas, MINEIKIS 10 KLPG 1:01.25 8 Z., KRYZANAUSKAS 11 SSC 59.49
9 Domas, BURNEIKA 10 SSC 1:01.52 9 Markas, BOLTRUKEVIC 10 KLPG 59.80

Heat 35 of 35, 12:26

0 Aleksejs, MAKASINS 09 DAUSS 57.74
1 Justas, VASILIAUSKAS 09 SSC 56.42
2 Nikita, SAVICKIS 09 DAUSS 55.23
3 Vytautas, GRIGAS 09 DRUSK 54.78
4 Arminas, MURENAS 07 PZEM 51.42
5 Michail, SISKO 09 SSC 54.38
6 Eriks, MAGRINS 10 DAUSS 54.92
7 Kristupas, PAKNYS 09 SSC 56.27
8 Ilja, IVANOVS 09 DAUSS 57.57
9 Tumas, ZUKAUSKAS 08 PRIEN 58.01

Event 3 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
2026-01-31 - 12:28 Startlist

YB YB

Heat 1 of 16, 12:28 Heat 2 of 16, 12:30

0 0 Ema, NORVAISAITE 15 PLUNG NT
1 1 Nikole, KLINTS 16 DAUSS NT
2 2 Una, STALIORAITYTE 17 SSC NT
3 Elizaveta, SARAJEVA 16 DAUSS NT 3 Evelina Darta, MITREVICA 16 SIGULDAS S NT
4 Ela, LIONIKAITE 16 ANYKS NT 4 Darta, JANKEVICA 13 SIGULDAS S NT
5 Lina , BANYTĖ 83 SSC NT 5 Amanda, AVCINIKOVA 16 DAUSS NT
6 6 Viktorija, ALAMPEJEVA 15 DAUSS NT
7 7 Margarita, ARTEMCUKA 14 DAUSS NT
8 8 Adrija, SKUPAITE 14 PZEM NT
9 9
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Vilnius Swim Cup-2026
Vilnius, 31-1-2026

Event 3, Women, 50m Breaststroke

Heat 3 of 16, 12:30 Heat 4 of 16, 12:32

0 Anastasija, AGARELOVA 17 DAUSS NT 0 Auguste, DABUZINSKAITE 17 PZEM NT
1 Amelija, ABROMAVICIUTE 16 SSC NT 1 Mirtel, PAESULD 13 FOR NT
2 Olivia, BELOVAITE 15 SSC NT 2 Evita, RATNIECE 16 DAUSS 1:11.29
3 Amanda, OBCARSKAITĖ 14 NT 3 Annija, DUDA-CACA 16 SIGULDAS S 1:09.55
4 Nora, SABALIAUSKAITE 15 SSC NT 4 Lukne, JAKUCIONYTE 16 SSC 1:07.82
5 Varvara, NOVIKOVA 15 DAUSS NT 5 Sofia Marie, LEHTLA 14 KUK 1:09.27
6 Elza, VANAGA 16 SIGULDAS S NT 6 Smilte, MISIUNAITE 16 SSC 1:10.61
7 Daniele , IVASKAITE 14 PKSIL NT 7 Paulina, TIGRUDYTE 18 ROK 1:13.71
8 Amanda, ROMANCEVICA 17 DAUSS NT 8 Irena, REMENCIUTE 17 DRUSK NT
9 Mia, PARIIS 13 FOR NT 9 Kirke, JAAKSON 14 FOR NT

Heat 5 of 16, 12:34 Heat 6 of 16, 12:36

0 Marija, KUNICKA 14 DAUSS 1:05.47 0 P., ANNISINECA-MUIZNIECE 16 DAUSS 59.82
1 Alisa, TROFIMOVA 17 SSC 1:02.52 1 Goda, STANKUTE 15 PZEM 57.65
2 Julija, GRINEVICIUTE 15 SSC 1:02.00 2 Vilte, KEBLYTE 15 ESSC 57.20
3 Viktorija, BLAZEVICIUTE 16 PRIEN 1:01.16 3 Izabele, GENIUSAITE 15 SSC 56.08
4 Rusne, REMEIKAITE 16 PMN 59.96 4 Jone, JARAMINAITE 17 SSC 55.84
5 Diana, MAGRINA 15 DAUSS 1:00.48 5 Jelizaveta, CIHANOVICA 15 DAUSS 55.91
6 Anna, RUTKAUSKAITE 16 PMN 1:01.74 6 Guoste, LAUCYTE 16 SSC 56.76
7 Paulina, VAINORAITE 18 SSC 1:02.43 7 Austeja, RUCINSKAITE 16 PMN 57.41
8 Kamila, RUSKULE 16 DAUSS 1:04.27 8 Meta, EIDRIGEVICIUTE 16 PZEM 59.66
9 Emilija, BRIEDE 16 SIGULDAS S 1:06.51 9 Beatrice, BERTASIUTE 15 SSC 59.95

Heat 7 of 16, 12:38 Heat 8 of 16, 12:38

0 Jore, SRIUBAITE 15 ANYKS 55.72 0 Mila, FILEMANOVIC 15 SSC 52.80
1 Leja, NOREIKAITE 15 ALSC 54.66 1 Adrija, SAUDARGAITE 12 PLUNG 52.25
2 Juta, MIKITAVICIUTE 14 PZEM 54.56 2 Anastasija, KOPNAKA 15 DAUSS 52.04
3 Uljana, KIRILOVA 15 DAUSS 53.83 3 Lisbeth, PALMISTE 14 KUK 51.56
4 Julija, KIMSO 14 SSC 53.62 4 Sofija, KUZICKINA 13 SSC 51.03
5 Adele, EIDINTAITE 14 SSC 53.75 5 Amanda, BRIEDELYTE 16 KPM 51.23
6 Juste, PETRULEVICIUTE 16 SSC 54.05 6 Amelija, BELIAZIUN 16 SKOP 51.70
7 Emile, PETRAUSKAITE 15 PZEM 54.64 7 Gertruda, BOREVICIUTE 15 SSC 52.11
8 Smilte, GUMAUSKAITE 15 SSC 55.54 8 Amelija, MATULEVICIUTE 14 ROK 52.39
9 Indra, GAIDYTE 14 PZEM 55.74 9 Amanda, BRUZGELEVIČIŪTĖ 16 ALSC 53.36

Heat 9 of 16, 12:40 Heat 10 of 16, 12:42

0 Lukne, KULBINSKAITE 15 ALSC 50.50 0 Kart, KALLAS 14 KUK 49.13
1 Emilija, KIMSO 12 SSC 50.19 1 Giedre, BUDGINAITE 14 KLPG 48.64
2 Mira, RADZIUK 14 SSC 49.84 2 Karina, IVASOVA 15 SSC 47.87
3 Beatrice, STRIMAITE 15 PRIEN 49.42 3 Lėja, MARTINKEVIČIŪTĖ 12 IGNAL 47.69
4 Kamile, TRUNINAITE 14 ALSC 49.27 4 Ula, JAZBUTYTE 13 SSC 47.29
5 Elena, STASKONYTE 16 ROK 49.29 5 Adele, SARAP 15 KUK 47.34
6 Emilija, KISELOVA 15 DAUSS 49.53 6 Ugne, VAITONYTE 14 SSC 47.77
7 Atene, GRISKONYTE 14 SSC 49.93 7 Ilarija, KVIATKOVSKAJA 15 SSC 48.08
8 Paulina, NIKOLSKYTE 14 SSC 50.44 8 Dina, JASEVICIUTE 11 SSC 48.65
9 Inesa, IVASOVA 15 SSC 50.92 9 Sarlota, POZNIAKOVA 15 SSC 49.19

Heat 11 of 16, 12:42 Heat 12 of 16, 12:44

0 Leja, JASEVICIUTE 11 SSC 46.97 0 Loreta, PUCKO 13 DAUSS 44.33
1 Elze, VITKAUSKAITE 14 SSC 46.55 1 Alina, DARGELE 15 DAUSS 44.11
2 Taja, NOVELSKAITE 13 SSC 45.45 2 Milana, IGNATAVICIUTE 13 SSC 43.98
3 Ugne, VINICKAITE 14 ESSC 45.19 3 Amelija, BRAZIUNAITE 14 ALSC 43.63
4 Urte, ZITKEVICIUTE 14 SSC 44.69 4 Auguste, KABELYTE 13 SSC 43.50
5 Elza, GRINBERGA 11 SIGULDAS S 45.10 5 Kamile, RADZEVICIUTE 14 PMN 43.58
6 Izabele, LENGVINAITE 12 SSC 45.26 6 Austeja, DANILEVICIUTE 15 ALSC 43.97
7 Guste, REIKAITE 12 PZEM 45.58 7 Gedimina, DAUGELAITE 14 ALSC 44.06
8 Bernadeta, SAVICKAITE 15 RADVIL 46.65 8 Asnate, BERTINA 11 SIGULDAS S 44.28
9 Gabija, JUDICKAITE 15 ROK 47.07 9 Elzbieta, SURPLYTE 12 SSC 44.34
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Vilnius Swim Cup-2026
Vilnius, 31-1-2026

Event 3, Women, 50m Breaststroke

Heat 13 of 16, 12:46 Heat 14 of 16, 12:46

0 Erika, UPENIKA 14 DAUSS 43.19 0 Zemyna, KULBECKAITE 14 SDELF 41.61
1 Dovile, DUMSKYTE 12 SSC 43.12 1 Enija, STRASSERE 11 SIGULDAS S 41.43
2 Marija, KONIAJEVA 10 SSC 42.69 2 Elžbieta, ZALECKYĖ 12 IGNAL 40.83
3 Beatrice, KRIVICKAITE 12 RADVIL 42.59 3 Guoste, SABLINSKAITE 14 ALSC 39.91
4 Luka, DARASKEVICIUTE 13 PRIEN 42.22 4 Kamile, ROSKAITE 10 SSC 39.43
5 Mingaile, SPUDYTE 14 RADVIL 42.43 5 Aya Sofia, SULSENBERG 11 KUK 39.49
6 Sofija, JEPIFANOVA 13 DAUSS 42.61 6 Vytaute, JASIONYTE 12 PRIEN 40.27
7 Ariana, TURZJONOKA 15 DAUSS 42.98 7 Elis, ALLAS 14 KUK 41.40
8 Iveta, ALISAUSKAITE 12 SSC 43.17 8 Egle, JAKSTAITE 13 SSC 41.55
9 Liepa, MOCKEVICIUTE 12 ALSC 43.25 9 Adriana, MURNIKOVA 11 SSC 42.07

Heat 15 of 16, 12:48 Heat 16 of 16, 12:50

0 Aine, SARACHOVAITE 13 PZEM 39.32 0 Alyssia, VIISMA 10 KUK 37.40
1 Margarita, PAVLOVA 13 SIGULDAS S 38.72 1 A., ARCHIPOVAITE 12 KLPG 36.53
2 Gabriele, MICHNIOVAITE 10 SSC 38.52 2 Veronika, GALIMZIANOVA 12 SSC 36.16
3 Saule, GAVENAITE 12 PMN 38.14 3 Perla, ZVINGILAITE 07 KLPG 35.25
4 Emilija, JUODKAITE 10 SSC 37.70 4 Ema, KASTSIUKOVICH 07 ALSC 33.95
5 Odile, SIMAITYTE 11 SSC 37.73 5 Iruna, ZELENKAITE 10 ROK 34.83
6 Emile, AUKSTUOLYTE 11 SSC 38.25 6 Gabriela, POZARICKA 11 SSC 35.96
7 Polina, KOMAROVA 13 DAUSS 38.66 7 Laura, JAKSTONYTE 10 SSC 36.37
8 Vilte, JANOCKINAITE 12 ROK 38.84 8 Emilija, VASILJEVAITĖ 08 IGNAL 37.06
9 Luka, SKROBLAITE 13 ALSC 39.39 9 Aistė, ZUBRICKAITĖ 09 ALSC 37.53

Event 4 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
2026-01-31 - 12:52 Startlist

YB YB

Heat 1 of 18, 12:52 Heat 2 of 18, 12:52

0 0
1 1 Vytenis, SINKUNAS 16 ROK NT
2 2 Dmitrijs, KIRILLOVS 16 DAUSS NT
3 Makarijs, DUBOVSKIS 16 DAUSS NT 3 Petras, BOGDEVICIUS 17 PMN NT
4 Lukas, UNDARAVICIUS 16 PLUNG NT 4 Vasil, PUTAU 15 SSC NT
5 Mareks, LAVRINOVICS 15 DAUSS NT 5 Raman, RYZNAOKI 17 SSC NT
6 6 Konstantins, ZUKOVS 15 DAUSS NT
7 7 Domas, KRIUKELIS 15 ROK NT
8 8 Renars, JANSONS 16 DAUSS NT
9 9

Heat 3 of 18, 12:54 Heat 4 of 18, 12:56

0 Grigas, MISIUNAS 15 ANYKS NT 0 Adomas, ZUKAUSKAS 16 SSC NT
1 Roberts, DZALBE 16 DAUSS NT 1 Arnas, RAKAUSKAS 16 PMN NT
2 Valters, DABOLINS 12 SIGULDAS S NT 2 Bogdans, KARNILOVS 12 DAUSS NT
3 Kirils, TROFIMOVS 16 DAUSS NT 3 Adomas, ZVIKAS 14 ROK NT
4 Martynas, RUSAK 14 SSC NT 4 Kasparas, KIBILDIS 16 SSC NT
5 Jonas, PECIUKAS 16 PZEM NT 5 Marks, CUMAKS 14 DAUSS NT
6 Jegors, SIDORENKO 17 DAUSS NT 6 Renats, KRAVCEVICS 15 DAUSS NT
7 Dominik, GRUDINSKIJ 15 SSC NT 7 Jaan, LUBKOV 13 FOR NT
8 Andris, DAVIDANS 17 DAUSS NT 8 M., LIHOVECKIS 17 DAUSS NT
9 Danas, ZVIRBLIS 14 PZEM NT 9 Andrej, TKACUK 14 SSC NT

Heat 5 of 18, 12:58 Heat 6 of 18, 13:00

0 Rolands, DUDEVICS 17 DAUSS NT 0 Artiom, MIKULIN 16 KLPG 1:01.31
1 Adas, BRIEDELIS 18 KPM 1:07.90 1 Nikolaj, TKACUK 16 SSC 1:01.29
2 Markas, RINKEVICIUS 17 SSC 1:05.27 2 Vatslav, BALIENDA 15 SSC 1:01.05
3 Dominykas, NARJAUSKAS 18 PMN 1:04.57 3 Jokubas, JONAVICIUS 16 ALSC 1:00.69
4 Matas, KARACIEJUS 15 SSC 1:03.31 4 Leonardas, GASPARIUNAS 16 PMN 1:00.36
5 Artiom, TROFIMOV 15 SSC 1:04.08 5 Aleksander, BURBO 14 SSC 1:00.40
6 Ignas, STAUGA 14 KPM 1:04.69 6 Saulius, MASKOLIUNAS 18 SSC 1:00.89
7 Daniel, JUDIN 13 SSC 1:06.09 7 Antanas, SAVICKIS 17 SSC 1:01.09
8 Aleksei, BOGACHEV 16 PMN 1:07.99 8 Lauras, KUNIGONIS 17 ALSC 1:01.30
9 Norbertas, RIUKA 17 SSC NT 9 Ilja, KRIVEL 17 SSC 1:02.23
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Vilnius Swim Cup-2026
Vilnius, 31-1-2026

Event 4, Men, 50m Breaststroke

Heat 7 of 18, 13:00 Heat 8 of 18, 13:02

0 Vytas, PETRAUSKAS 16 SSC 59.03 0 Tauras, TAMUSAUSKAS 16 PLUNG 55.96
1 Nojus, MIRONAS 13 ALSC 58.79 1 Ilja, ANDRUSEVICS 15 DAUSS 55.61
2 Stasys, VAITKUNSKAS 15 SSC 57.19 2 Ainis, KAVALIAUSKAS 16 SKOP 55.06
3 Jonas, ZVYKAS 16 PZEM 57.05 3 Martynas, VARNAS 13 SSC 54.91
4 Dovydas, ALUZAS 15 SSC 56.33 4 Kristoferis, NIKOLSKIS 14 SSC 54.19
5 Tomass, SIBIRJANOVS 13 DAUSS 56.37 5 Tomas, CECHOVSKIS 15 SSC 54.20
6 Benas, STALIORAITIS 15 SSC 57.06 6 Audronis, GABRIEL 15 IGNAL 54.99
7 Ilja, SEMIONOV 17 SSC 57.58 7 Jokubas, PAJADA 16 ROK 55.49
8 Matvej, KUZICKIN 17 SSC 58.80 8 Jonas, ZILINSKAS 16 PMN 55.78
9 Rokas, KRIKSCIOKAITIS 16 ALSC 59.22 9 Rojus, GUDINAUSKAS 15 SSC 56.11

Heat 9 of 18, 13:04 Heat 10 of 18, 13:06

0 Daniil, STENGER 15 SSC 53.89 0 Gailius, SODAITIS 16 PRIEN 51.92
1 Haralds, VIDUCIS 16 SIGULDAS S 53.34 1 Rinalds, JUKSS 14 DAUSS 51.27
2 Kristupas, JUSKA 14 ROK 52.85 2 Tamurs, PALKOVSKIS 15 DAUSS 50.77
3 Vytis, ZARONSKIS 15 PMN 52.74 3 Matas, MIKOLAITIS 14 ALSC 49.68
4 Adas, NAVICKAS 13 ALSC 52.27 4 Pijus, ADOMAVICIUS 14 SSC 49.44
5 Adomas, KUBLICKAS 16 SSC 52.64 5 Jonas, KEBLYS 13 ESSC 49.52
6 Bernardas, BURKUS 16 PMN 52.77 6 Simas, BUBNYS 12 ALSC 50.61
7 Atlas, OZCAN 13 SSC 53.13 7 Janis, MUCENIEKS 14 SIGULDAS S 51.18
8 Emils, KOZORONEKS 17 DAUSS 53.42 8 Bernardas, RIUKA 15 SSC 51.55
9 Jonas, NAKTINSKAS 15 KLPG 54.11 9 Marius, AUKSTAKALNIS 14 PRIEN 52.22

Heat 11 of 18, 13:06 Heat 12 of 18, 13:08

0 Benas, MALINAUSKAS 16 PRIEN 49.40 0 Atanas , ANDRONATIJ 14 KLPG 48.53
1 Jokubas, STAKYS 15 ROK 49.32 1 Kyrylo, KNYSH 14 SSC 47.77
2 Feliks, NOBEL 14 KUK 49.19 2 Darius, KAZLAUSKAS 13 ROK 47.42
3 Patrikas, GLAVECKAS 13 SSC 49.03 3 Konstantins, DIDENKO 15 DAUSS 46.25
4 Jokubas, ZEMAITIS 15 PMN 48.88 4 Povilas, JONUSAITIS 15 ROK 46.08
5 Matas, ZEMAITIS 15 ALSC 48.96 5 Emils, SALEKALNS 13 DAUSS 46.25
6 Dominykas, GURSKIS 14 SSC 49.06 6 Galantas, VITKAUSKAS 14 PRIEN 46.67
7 Joris, ZEKAS 15 DRUSK 49.23 7 Leonardas, ARMALYS 15 SSC 47.60
8 Gleb, ZAMKOVOJ 15 SSC 49.34 8 Arijus, MATUSEVICIUS 15 SSC 47.89
9 Jokubas, STASKEVICIUS 15 SKOP 49.42 9 Adomas, ŽADEIKA 14 ALSC 48.75

Heat 13 of 18, 13:10 Heat 14 of 18, 13:10

0 Matas, MIERKIS 12 SSC 45.27 0 Raigardas, KURAPKA 11 ALSC 42.11
1 Maksims, UTANS 12 DAUSS 44.71 1 Kasparas, ZIGAS 10 ANYKS 41.42
2 Motiejus, DOSKUS 11 SSC 44.10 2 Jonas, LINKEVICIUS 13 SSC 41.29
3 Aleksejs, SERGEJEVS 13 DAUSS 43.68 3 Benas, MARCINKEVICIUS 12 PMN 41.06
4 Marks, SIVERCOVS 13 DAUSS 43.02 4 Artas, SEPARIS 11 SSC 40.54
5 Kasparas, STANISAUSKAS 12 SSC 43.34 5 Oskar, RAKOV 10 SSC 40.82
6 Kajus, VAINORA 16 SSC 43.73 6 Dominik, IGNATOVICIUS 14 SSC 41.16
7 Dominykas, SVEDAS 13 SSC 44.15 7 Mykolas, KEBLYS 13 PZEM 41.41
8 Martin, BOBYLIOVAS 10 SSC 44.73 8 Karl Martin, KURVITS 12 KUK 42.10
9 Arminas, DJACENKO 12 ANYKS 45.92 9 Jonas, POLITA 13 IGNAL 42.65

Heat 15 of 18, 13:12 Heat 16 of 18, 13:12

0 Titas, STALNIONIS 10 ANYKS 39.92 0 Povilas, NAKTINSKAS 12 KLPG 37.32
1 Vytis, PRASMUTAS 12 PMN 39.02 1 Joris, LEVINSKAS 13 SSC 36.04
2 Jaan, SISASK 14 KUK 38.40 2 Erik, AVGUSTINOVIC 12 KLPG 35.62
3 Kristers, ROZENTALS 11 SIGULDAS S 38.32 3 Emetas, CVILIKAS 13 SSC 35.53
4 Martynas, ZICKUS 13 SSC 38.09 4 Dovydas, VASILIAUSKAS 11 KPM 35.08
5 Deniss, LOBANOVS 09 DAUSS 38.22 5 Akims, KOZIREVS 12 DAUSS 35.45
6 Markas, KOVALENKA 11 SSC 38.35 6 Ernestas, KOSTIUKOVAS 10 SSC 35.60
7 Damirs, LEBEDEVS 13 DAUSS 38.58 7 Adrian, POZARICKI 13 SSC 36.04
8 Daniel, RADZEVIC 12 SSC 39.18 8 Lukas, POSKA 13 KLPG 36.15
9 Kristupas, NARJAUSKAS 15 PMN 39.99 9 Sarunas, MACKEVICIUS 12 SSC 37.38
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Vilnius Swim Cup-2026
Vilnius, 31-1-2026

Event 4, Men, 50m Breaststroke

Heat 17 of 18, 13:14 Heat 18 of 18, 13:16

0 Renars, SIDLOVSKIS 12 DAUSS 34.92 0 Konstantin, SULGIN 10 KUK 33.30
1 Lukas, BRONIKOVAS 10 SSC 34.38 1 Marijus, MESKAUSKAS 12 ROK 32.64
2 Lokys Robertas, GRASYS 11 SSC 34.08 2 Tumas, ZUKAUSKAS 08 PRIEN 32.25
3 Aleksejs, MAKASINS 09 DAUSS 33.96 3 Julius, GALVYDIS 09 ROK 31.68
4 Davids, VISOCKIS 08 DAUSS 33.67 4 Marius, MIKULEVICIUS 09 SSC 30.26
5 Nikita, KASTSIUKOVICH 10 ALSC 33.87 5 Laurynas, ZADEIKA 08 ALSC 30.93
6 Natans, VOROBEICIKS 03 LKSS 33.96 6 Lukas, MAZEIKIS 09 KLPG 32.21
7 Michail, SISKO 09 SSC 34.37 7 Domas, BURNEIKA 10 SSC 32.58
8 Paulius, ILGEVICIUS 10 SSC 34.87 8 Dominykas, PETRUSIS 09 DRUSK 33.10
9 Jokubas, PACEVICIUS 11 SSC 35.05 9 Matas, MINEIKIS 10 KLPG 33.38

Event 5 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
2026-01-31 - 13:18 Startlist

YB YB

Heat 1 of 17, 13:18 Heat 2 of 17, 13:20

0 0 Paulina, KARABITSKI 19 PMN NT
1 1 Meta, RUDYTE 10 SSC NT
2 2 Elizaveta, SARAJEVA 16 DAUSS NT
3 Melissa, KAARE 16 FOR NT 3 Gea, VAHESALU 15 FOR NT
4 Milda, KRAGNYTE 17 ALSC NT 4 Lisbeth, PALMISTE 14 KUK NT
5 Milda, GRAMAUSKAITE 17 PLUNG NT 5 Arabella, VIIKHOLM 14 FOR NT
6 Milana, ALISAUSKAITE 17 ROK NT 6 Liisa, HARSING 14 FOR NT
7 7 Varvara, NOVIKOVA 15 DAUSS NT
8 8 Jana, MELENTJEVA 12 DAUSS NT
9 9 Viktorija, ALAMPEJEVA 15 DAUSS NT

Heat 3 of 17, 13:20 Heat 4 of 17, 13:22

0 Ema, JOKUBAITYTE 18 SKOP NT 0 Guste, SAUKAITE 17 PLUNG NT
1 Ugne, RAKICKAITE 15 PMN NT 1 Morta, VAITKEVICUTE 16 ANYKS NT
2 Barbora, RAZUTYTE 16 PLUNG NT 2 Liepa, MOCKEVICIUTE 12 ALSC NT
3 Katrina, SKUTANE 17 DAUSS NT 3 Elza, VANAGA 16 SIGULDAS S NT
4 Ugne Marija, BIELIAUSKAITE 15 PLUNG NT 4 Deniza, UPENIKA 18 PKDAU 1:09.91
5 Alicija, GIRDENAITE 18 PLUNG NT 5 Nikole, KLINTS 16 DAUSS NT
6 Zemyna, BRUZAITE 16 UTDSC NT 6 Ksenija, KNYSOVA 17 SKOP NT
7 Lina , BANYTĖ 83 SSC NT 7 Laura, TRIBE 15 DAUSS NT
8 Liepa, SLEZAITE 15 PLUNG NT 8 Amanda, AVCINIKOVA 16 DAUSS NT
9 Nora, TOMING 15 FOR NT 9 Barbora, SKURDAUSKAITE 16 PLUNG NT

Heat 5 of 17, 13:24 Heat 6 of 17, 13:26

0 Marija, KRIVCOVA 18 IGNAL 1:02.36 0 Adele, JOKUBAITYTE 17 SKOP 57.53
1 Ugne, BUDAITE 15 SSC 1:02.22 1 Una, STALIORAITYTE 17 SSC 57.41
2 Diana, MAGRINA 15 DAUSS 1:00.39 2 Ugne, AUZBIKAVICIUTE 15 SSC 56.68
3 Ana Sofia, ZIVOLTAITE 17 SSC 58.82 3 Evita, RATNIECE 16 DAUSS 56.25
4 Amanda, ROMANCEVICA 17 DAUSS 58.15 4 Agne, IVANOVAITE 15 RADVIL 55.95
5 Elija, SPRINDZIUNAITE 13 KPM 58.32 5 Mila, FILEMANOVIC 15 SSC 56.06
6 Irena, REMENCIUTE 17 DRUSK 1:00.30 6 Emilija, GABRILAVICIUTE 15 ANYKS 56.48
7 Elija, JAROSLAVCEVA 17 SSC 1:02.09 7 Paulina, VAINORAITE 18 SSC 57.06
8 Lukne, JAKUCIONYTE 16 SSC 1:02.32 8 Amelija, ABROMAVICIUTE 16 SSC 57.50
9 Kotryna, STURAITE 18 SSC 1:06.51 9 Guoste, LAUCYTE 16 SSC 57.55

Heat 7 of 17, 13:28 Heat 8 of 17, 13:30

0 Zemyna, NAUJOKAITYTE 15 ANYKS 55.21 0 Melanija, VITKAUSKAITE 16 PRIEN 50.52
1 Adele, KAROSAITE 16 UTDSC 54.57 1 Beatrice, BERTASIUTE 15 SSC 50.41
2 Lukrecija, KRASKAUSKAITE 13 SSC 53.43 2 Darja, JUHNO 11 DAUSS 49.95
3 Ugne, VAITONYTE 14 SSC 51.81 3 Jelizaveta, CIHANOVICA 15 DAUSS 49.62
4 Uljana, KIRILOVA 15 DAUSS 50.84 4 Smilte, GUMAUSKAITE 15 SSC 49.29
5 Radvile, PLESNEVICIUTE 14 PZEM 51.10 5 Rugile, STRUMSKYTE 16 ROK 49.31
6 Barbora , VAZNONYTE 17 PKSIL 52.42 6 Magdalena, MESKYTE 14 ANYKS 49.79
7 Mira, RADZIUK 14 SSC 53.86 7 Jone, JARAMINAITE 17 SSC 50.32
8 Kart, KALLAS 14 KUK 55.12 8 Sandra, MIZERAITE 15 SSC 50.50
9 Paulina, TIGRUDYTE 18 ROK 55.94 9 Jelizaveta, SPYRINA 15 SSC 50.81
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Vilnius Swim Cup-2026
Vilnius, 31-1-2026

Event 5, Women, 50m Backstroke

Heat 9 of 17, 13:32 Heat 10 of 17, 13:34

0 Ieva, KRIAUCIUNAITE 15 PZEM 48.90 0 Migle, VILUTYTE 13 UTDSC 47.22
1 Ariana, TURZJONOKA 15 DAUSS 48.81 1 Austeja, DANILEVICIUTE 15 ALSC 47.00
2 Inesa, IVASOVA 15 SSC 48.57 2 Viktorija, ACAITE 10 SSC 46.90
3 Eleonora, RAICONOKA 15 DAUSS 48.10 3 Meda, GRASYTE 17 SSC 46.48
4 Leja, NOREIKAITE 15 ALSC 47.49 4 Lukne, KULBINSKAITE 15 ALSC 45.65
5 Elena, SAULYTE 16 PMN 48.01 5 Lizbete, ZELNINA 13 SIGULDAS S 45.87
6 Alina, KHISMATULLINA 16 KLPG 48.56 6 Lukne, MITKUTE 15 SSC 46.49
7 Emilija, BANIUNAITE 15 ANYKS 48.61 7 Aleksa, KORSAKAITE 15 SSC 46.93
8 Paulina, NIKOLSKYTE 14 SSC 48.88 8 Nerija, SKENDELYTE 14 KLPG 47.18
9 Olivija, POCEVICIUTE 15 PLUNG 49.20 9 Amelija, BRUZGELEVICIUTE 16 ALSC 47.46

Heat 11 of 17, 13:34 Heat 12 of 17, 13:36

0 Kristina, TAMM 14 KUK 45.34 0 Beata, PAVYDYTE 14 PMN 43.56
1 Smilte, MISIUNAITE 16 SSC 45.00 1 Gabija, JUDICKAITE 15 ROK 42.96
2 Juste, PETRULEVICIUTE 16 SSC 44.55 2 Mia Maria, OOPIK 14 KUK 42.67
3 Aida, ASTRAUSKAITE 16 SSC 44.29 3 Smilte, VISOCKAITE 15 ALSC 41.81
4 Adele, SARAP 15 KUK 43.81 4 Gabriele, STURAITE 15 SSC 41.46
5 Germile, KAZLAUSKAITE 16 UTDSC 44.10 5 Ilarija, KVIATKOVSKAJA 15 SSC 41.68
6 Karina, MASLOBOJEVA 13 DAUSS 44.33 6 Rugile, MANKAUSKAITE 15 SSC 42.00
7 Jogaile, JAKAVONYTE 15 DRUSK 44.79 7 Rimgaile, JAKAITE 13 SSC 42.73
8 Amanda, BRIEDELYTE 16 KPM 45.18 8 Evita, GIRZOTAITE 11 ESSC 43.21
9 Sofija, HRAPANE 14 DAUSS 45.57 9 Darta, JANKEVICA 13 SIGULDAS S 43.67

Heat 13 of 17, 13:38 Heat 14 of 17, 13:40

0 Gabriele, PETRILOVSKAJA 13 SSC 41.42 0 Gedimina, DAUGELAITE 14 ALSC 39.68
1 Adelina, KRAVCEVICA 13 DAUSS 40.69 1 Jelyzavieta, HOVORKOVA 15 ESSC 39.44
2 Vytaute, JASIONYTE 12 PRIEN 40.40 2 Karolina, POSIUNAITE 11 UTDSC 39.40
3 Ugne, VINICKAITE 14 ESSC 40.23 3 Sofia Marie, LEHTLA 14 KUK 39.10
4 Indra, GAIDYTE 14 PZEM 40.04 4 Evelina, KOPJEVA 14 KUK 38.72
5 Taja, ZAGURSKYTE 09 ALSC 40.08 5 Liliana, LEIKUSE 14 DAUSS 39.06
6 Saule, ZEKAITE 14 DRUSK 40.25 6 Vilte, JANOCKINAITE 12 ROK 39.36
7 Iveta, ALISAUSKAITE 12 SSC 40.44 7 Vilte, JANUTENAITE 13 SSC 39.43
8 Ela, KILSAUSKAITE 14 SSC 41.19 8 Guste, BABRAVICIUTE 13 ALSC 39.45
9 Michelle, STUKOLKINA 14 KUK 41.43 9 Mete, VALS 15 KUK 39.75

Heat 15 of 17, 13:40 Heat 16 of 17, 13:42

0 Dovile, DUMSKYTE 12 SSC 38.57 0 Vasare, SAMUSYTE 13 UTDSC 37.64
1 Evita, KIAULICIUTE 07 ALSC 38.41 1 Urte, ABRASKEVICIUTE 12 PZEM 37.41
2 Gerda Marija, VAISNORAITE 11 SSC 38.25 2 Elis, ALLAS 14 KUK 37.26
3 Undine, BERZINA 11 SIGULDAS S 38.17 3 Nikola, GLOTOVA 16 DAUSS 36.92
4 Luka, SKROBLAITE 13 ALSC 37.89 4 Lukne, ZITKUTE 12 PRIEN 36.66
5 Vanesa, SABLINSKAITE 13 SSC 38.10 5 Meta, ALELIUNAITE 13 PZEM 36.76
6 Polina, KOMAROVA 13 DAUSS 38.24 6 Karolin, OTS 10 KUK 36.96
7 Elise, KULDKEPP 13 KUK 38.27 7 Gabija, GRASYTE 13 SSC 37.39
8 Sofija, JEPIFANOVA 13 DAUSS 38.54 8 Emma, LIIVA 15 KUK 37.51
9 Milana, IGNATAVICIUTE 13 SSC 38.72 9 Migle, BAGALIUNAITE 11 ESSC 37.78

Heat 17 of 17, 13:44

0 Lukne, GALKE 13 RADVIL 35.61
1 Nikol, OLIFER 13 SSC 35.40
2 Ana, GAVRILENKO 10 KLPG 34.67
3 Kamilla, KRAVALE 13 DAUSS 33.65
4 Leja, PAKNYTE 11 SSC 32.14
5 Adriana, GLOTOVA 12 DAUSS 33.44
6 Saule, ANDRULYTE 11 SSC 34.23
7 Milita, KORSAKAITE 12 ESSC 35.22
8 A., ARCHIPOVAITE 12 KLPG 35.41
9 Brina, MANKOC 15 KUK 35.68
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Vilnius Swim Cup-2026
Vilnius, 31-1-2026

Event 6 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
2026-01-31 - 13:46 Startlist

YB YB

Heat 1 of 22, 13:46 Heat 2 of 22, 13:48

0 0 Danila, DOBROVOLSKIS 12 DAUSS NT
1 1 Alberts, PUMPURS 14 SIGULDAS S NT
2 2 Gustas, EINIKIS 15 PLUNG NT
3 Augustas, SAKALAUSKAS 17 PMN NT 3 M., LIHOVECKIS 17 DAUSS NT
4 Ilja, ANDRUSEVICS 15 DAUSS NT 4 Maksim, BOSULAJEV 17 PMN NT
5 Atas, ALEKSANDRAVICIUS 10 KLPG NT 5 Aleksandr, SERSNIOV 15 PMN NT
6 6 Johannes, PETERSON 13 FOR NT
7 7 Raimonds, OKUNEVS 15 DAUSS NT
8 8 Markus, VILJUS 16 FOR NT
9 9

Heat 3 of 22, 13:50 Heat 4 of 22, 13:52

0 Robertas, BOROVSKI 17 PMN NT 0 Vytis, ZILINSKAS 18 PMN NT
1 Rolands, DUDEVICS 17 DAUSS NT 1 Gabrielius, ZEBELYS 11 KPM NT
2 Artjoms, SISKO 11 DAUSS NT 2 Herkus, TOMKEVICIUS 15 PZEM NT
3 Makarijs, DUBOVSKIS 16 DAUSS NT 3 Lukas, URBONAS 17 PMN NT
4 Jokubas, JANKAITIS 10 ESSC NT 4 Arturs, KULIKOVSKIS 16 DAUSS NT
5 Jonas, ZILINSKAS 16 PMN NT 5 Jegors, SIDORENKO 17 DAUSS NT
6 Bernardas, RIUKA 15 SSC NT 6 Edvardas, ABELKIS 15 PLUNG NT
7 Motiejus, TIURINAS 18 PLUNG NT 7 Nojus, GUSTAS 18 SSC NT
8 Mark, SUMEL 18 SKOP NT 8 Petras, BOGDEVICIUS 17 PMN NT
9 Roberts, UMPIROVICS 11 DAUSS NT 9 Linas, KASPERAVICIUS 16 PMN NT

Heat 5 of 22, 13:54 Heat 6 of 22, 13:56

0 Marks, CUMAKS 14 DAUSS NT 0 Rudolfs, BRECS 17 SIGULDAS S 1:00.54
1 Railis, CHVOROSTJANYJ 15 PMN NT 1 Adas, BRIEDELIS 18 KPM 59.58
2 Matas, KALESNYKAS 15 SSC 1:10.39 2 Savelij, JODZKO 17 SSC 59.17
3 Matvej, KUZICKIN 17 SSC 1:06.78 3 Daniel, JUDIN 13 SSC 58.46
4 Norbertas, RIUKA 17 SSC 1:03.83 4 Kajus, CERESKA 17 SSC 57.96
5 Tomas, MIKULEVICIUS 16 SSC 1:04.42 5 Daniil, GAVRILOV 15 SSC 58.29
6 Domantas, SULSKIS 18 SSC 1:09.10 6 Roberts, DZALBE 16 DAUSS 58.65
7 Vladislavs, MASLENNIKOVS 14 DAUSS NT 7 Nikita, KOVAL 18 SSC 59.50
8 Julius, SCEVINSKAS 16 PZEM NT 8 Augustas, DAUBARAS 16 ANYKS 1:00.30
9 Edvards, KRAVCEVICS 15 DAUSS NT 9 Zygimantas, SAUDARGAS 15 PLUNG 1:00.55

Heat 7 of 22, 13:56 Heat 8 of 22, 13:58

0 Renars, JANSONS 16 DAUSS 57.36 0 Raigardas, GRUSLYS 15 SKOP 54.37
1 Stepas, KARMAZA 17 SSC 56.78 1 Jutas, ZELBA 15 PMN 53.24
2 Raman, RYZNAOKI 17 SSC 56.48 2 Rodrigo, TORIMS 15 SIGULDAS S 52.94
3 Leonards, MARKUNS 15 SIGULDAS S 55.32 3 Ignas , ANDRIJAUSKAS 14 KLPG 52.57
4 Ignas, STAUGA 14 KPM 55.22 4 Jegors, MIROSNIKOVS 15 DAUSS 52.24
5 Gustavas, STONKUS 15 KLPG 55.27 5 Davids, NAZARENKO 14 DAUSS 52.33
6 Nemunas, MISIUNAS 17 ANYKS 55.49 6 Stonkus, BENEDIKTAS 17 DRUSK 52.76
7 Kristupas, SYCIOVAS 17 SSC 56.59 7 Gabriels, HISOVS 12 DAUSS 53.00
8 Kirils, TROFIMOVS 16 DAUSS 56.90 8 Augustas, GAIZAUSKAS 15 SSC 53.38
9 Kajus, KRASAUSKAS 14 SSC 57.45 9 Artiom, TROFIMOV 15 SSC 54.87

Heat 9 of 22, 14:00 Heat 10 of 22, 14:02

0 Dominik, JUDIN 16 SSC 51.07 0 Artiom, MIKULIN 16 KLPG 49.50
1 Vytas, PETRAUSKAS 16 SSC 50.70 1 Jekabs, KRUKLIS 14 SIGULDAS S 49.25
2 L., LAURINAVICIUS -CORTES 17 KPM 50.66 2 Ernestas, VILUTIS 14 UTDSC 48.89
3 Davis, SAUKUMS 15 SIGULDAS S 50.25 3 Ilja, SEMIONOV 17 SSC 48.76
4 Dominykas, DELTUVA 15 PRIEN 50.06 4 Raigardas , VASILIAUSKAS 18 KPM 48.63
5 Markuss, ZEVCUKS 13 DAUSS 50.21 5 Mindaugas, GADEIKIS 14 KLPG 48.65
6 Kimas, JACKOV 15 KLPG 50.45 6 Kajus, BURDULIS 15 PMN 48.85
7 Gustas, SEVERINAS 15 ALSC 50.69 7 Aras, MISIUNAS 14 ANYKS 48.99
8 Kristoferis, NIKOLSKIS 14 SSC 50.98 8 Lukas, GAIZAUSKAS 13 SSC 49.42
9 Ernests, CAMANS 16 DAUSS 51.08 9 Adam, ZUKOVSKI 15 SSC 49.50
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Vilnius Swim Cup-2026
Vilnius, 31-1-2026

Event 6, Men, 50m Backstroke

Heat 11 of 22, 14:04 Heat 12 of 22, 14:04

0 Matas, MIKLUSIS 15 PRIEN 48.30 0 Matas, KARACIEJUS 15 SSC 47.22
1 Robert, ZIGAS 12 SSC 47.71 1 Adomas, ZEBELYS 13 KPM 47.12
2 Jonas, POLITA 13 IGNAL 47.62 2 Jonas, BRUZGA 13 SSC 46.87
3 Kasparas, KIBILDIS 16 SSC 47.42 3 Martynas, MOMKUS 15 PLUNG 46.66
4 Artur, AVGUSTINOVIC 14 KLPG 47.29 4 Martin, SUURVALI 14 KUK 46.42
5 Arturs, DAVIDANS 13 DAUSS 47.39 5 Jokubas, STASKEVICIUS 15 SKOP 46.53
6 Kirils, MIROSNIKOVS 13 DAUSS 47.48 6 Sruogis, BALCIUNAS 14 KLPG 46.72
7 Edvards, JARMUSEVICS 14 DAUSS 47.64 7 Lukas, KAZBARAS 15 PLUNG 46.99
8 Rokas, KRIKSCIOKAITIS 16 ALSC 48.00 8 Artiom , PAVLOVIČ 14 KLPG 47.19
9 Artjoms, KARPOVS 13 DAUSS 48.54 9 Adas, JOKUBAITIS 15 SKOP 47.25

Heat 13 of 22, 14:06 Heat 14 of 22, 14:08

0 Arsenijs, MURIGINS 15 DAUSS 46.11 0 Gustas, LUKASEVICIUS 15 DRUSK 45.03
1 Kristupas, JUSKA 14 ROK 45.87 1 Domas, PIKELIS 15 PMN 44.66
2 Ignas, SABALIAUSKAS 12 ALSC 45.80 2 Vilius, MORKUNAS 14 UTDSC 44.11
3 Tomas, MAGLOV 16 PMN 45.60 3 Marts, STAKLE 15 DAUSS 44.05
4 Pavels, SOLINS 14 DAUSS 45.13 4 Rinalds, JUKSS 14 DAUSS 43.58
5 Emanuels, LAHS 13 DAUSS 45.43 5 Bernardas, BURKUS 16 PMN 43.94
6 Artjoms, MALAVKA 13 DAUSS 45.71 6 Vincentas, TVERKUS 14 SKOP 44.10
7 Kostas, SIMULIS 15 KLPG 45.81 7 Aidas, NENISKIS 14 SKOP 44.65
8 Titas, JUSKA 14 PZEM 46.10 8 Audronis, GABRIEL 15 IGNAL 44.87
9 Konstantins, DIDENKO 15 DAUSS 46.36 9 Matas, MIKOLAITIS 14 ALSC 45.08

Heat 15 of 22, 14:10 Heat 16 of 22, 14:12

0 Herkus, BELEVICIUS 16 PMN 43.46 0 Mykolas, KAZLAUSKAS 13 UTDSC 42.49
1 Klavs, PUCURS 13 SIGULDAS S 43.35 1 Volodymyr, KHLOPOTNIKOV 12 DAUSS 42.38
2 Leonid, MAKLAKOV 12 SSC 43.07 2 Augustas, STRAVINSKAS 13 PRIEN 42.31
3 Martins, KARTASOVS 12 DAUSS 42.83 3 Kiril, CHMEL 15 SSC 42.11
4 Aronas, MOTIEJUNAS 12 UTDSC 42.55 4 Dominykas, RINIUS 11 SSC 41.84
5 Ajus, ADOMAVIČIUS 13 ALSC 42.65 5 Jokubas, STAKYS 15 ROK 41.96
6 Dziugas, BALCIUS 14 ALSC 42.91 6 Motiejus, ADEIKIS 15 SSC 42.30
7 Maksims, LITVINCUKS 10 DAUSS 43.19 7 Darijus, MIKLUSIS 14 PRIEN 42.33
8 Janis, SVERNS 12 SIGULDAS S 43.37 8 Naglis, PETRAUSKAS 12 SSC 42.41
9 Dmitrijs, KIRILLOVS 16 DAUSS 43.50 9 Zygimantas, VISOCKAS 15 PRIEN 42.53

Heat 17 of 22, 14:12 Heat 18 of 22, 14:14

0 Danielius, JACKAUSKAS 14 PRIEN 41.41 0 Konstantins, KALANS 10 DAUSS 38.89
1 Kiril, LEBEDEV 15 KLPG 41.30 1 Hannes, PAJUMAGI 12 KUK 38.71
2 Ilja, SAFONOV 13 SSC 40.83 2 Tamurs, PALKOVSKIS 15 DAUSS 37.66
3 Aretas, VITKUNAS 13 KLPG 39.40 3 Tomass, TRUHANOVS 12 DAUSS 37.48
4 Marks, TIMOFEJEVS 12 DAUSS 39.06 4 Markas , JAKUTIS 12 PZEM 37.09
5 Augustas, KRISCIUKAITIS 12 KPM 39.38 5 Joris, LEVINSKAS 13 SSC 37.29
6 Oskaras, JANCIUKAS 14 SSC 39.80 6 Alekss, POGA 12 DAUSS 37.59
7 Timurs, KUNICKIS 12 DAUSS 40.92 7 Eimantas, BERNATONIS 10 UTDSC 37.91
8 Rokas, MINCEVICIUS 12 SSC 41.37 8 Mindaugas, SURVILA 11 SSC 38.79
9 Kajus, STRAVINSKAS 14 SSC 41.82 9 Danas, VILCINSKAS 12 PZEM 38.97

Heat 19 of 22, 14:16 Heat 20 of 22, 14:16

0 Dominykas, TUMENAS 14 KLPG 36.99 0 Augustas, JAKUCIONIS 12 SSC 36.14
1 Erikas, MINAITIS 13 SSC 36.79 1 Adomas, SAPITAVICIUS 12 ESSC 35.99
2 Kevinas, SABLINSKAS 14 SSC 36.60 2 Zakhar, SHURNA 12 SSC 35.82
3 Oskar, RAKOV 10 SSC 36.49 3 Viaceslavas, CHOCHLOVAS 12 RADVIL 35.29
4 Bernardas, BRANEVICIUS 12 KPM 36.41 4 Lars, LUHALEP 12 KUK 34.35
5 Dominik, IGNATOVICIUS 14 SSC 36.42 5 Raidas, LIUTKEVICIUS 13 PRIEN 34.51
6 Mangirdas, KIVYLIUS 13 KLPG 36.56 6 Erik, AVGUSTINOVIC 12 KLPG 35.73
7 Timurs, PRUDANS 15 DAUSS 36.75 7 Patrikas, GARALEVICIUS 12 SSC 35.97
8 Luka, KORZOV 10 SSC 36.94 8 Sarunas, MACKEVICIUS 12 SSC 36.04
9 Jonas, STRABEIKA 11 SSC 37.08 9 Adrijus, KRIKŠČIONAITIS 11 IGNAL 36.24
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Vilnius Swim Cup-2026
Vilnius, 31-1-2026

Event 6, Men, 50m Backstroke

Heat 21 of 22, 14:18 Heat 22 of 22, 14:20

0 Renars, SIDLOVSKIS 12 DAUSS 34.10 0 Kipras, PANAVAS 11 SSC 31.80
1 Jegors, IVANOVS 13 DAUSS 33.93 1 Gabrielius, MALUNAVICIUS 12 SSC 30.68
2 Ignas, VIDUGIRIS 09 SSC 33.68 2 Rapolas, BUBNYS 10 ALSC 30.38
3 Karolis, BUCINSKAS 10 SSC 33.48 3 Nikita, SAVICKIS 09 DAUSS 29.09
4 Markas, BOLTRUKEVIC 10 KLPG 32.31 4 Vytautas, GRIGAS 09 DRUSK 28.28
5 Germantas, PETRAUSKAS 13 ESSC 32.73 5 Rostislavas, SIPAVICIUS 10 KLPG 29.07
6 Matas, BALNANOSIS 12 PRIEN 33.64 6 Ilja, IVANOVS 09 DAUSS 29.52
7 Matvejs, DASKEVICS 12 KLPG 33.83 7 Konstantin, SULGIN 10 KUK 30.49
8 Lotars, ZEILA 13 DAUSS 34.04 8 Anatolijs, PIZANS 11 DAUSS 31.04
9 Markas, KOZIKOVAS 14 KLPG 34.28 9 Maksim, LEBEDEV 10 KLPG 32.01

Event 7 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
2026-01-31 - 14:22 Startlist

YB YB

Heat 1 of 5, 14:22 Heat 2 of 5, 14:24

0 0 Aleksandra, VAGELE 16 DAUSS NT
1 1 Leja, EIMONTAITE 15 PMN NT
2 Maija, MJAKINA 17 DAUSS NT 2 Bernadeta, SAVICKAITE 15 RADVIL 2:05.85
3 Anastasija, AGARELOVA 17 DAUSS NT 3 Deimante, AKELAITYTE 12 PRIEN 1:53.26
4 Karina, IVASOVA 15 SSC NT 4 Vilija, JUCHNEVICIUTE 14 SSC 1:47.01
5 Paulina, GUSTAITE 17 SSC NT 5 Alina, DARGELE 15 DAUSS 1:50.09
6 Vytaute, JAKAVONYTE 15 DRUSK NT 6 Emilija, PAPIEVYTE 15 SSC 1:55.99
7 Deniza, UPENIKA 18 PKDAU NT 7 Kamila, RUSKULE 16 DAUSS NT
8 8 Ieva, GINTVAINYTE 15 ALSC NT
9 9 Jogaile, DAUKSAITE 16 PLUNG NT

Heat 3 of 5, 14:26 Heat 4 of 5, 14:28

0 Luka, NECIUNSKAITĖ 14 IGNAL 1:43.96 0 Margarita, STONKUTE 14 DRUSK 1:32.85
1 Mete, VALS 15 KUK 1:37.00 1 Marta, GIPTERE 12 DAUSS 1:31.60
2 Emilija, LAVRENOVA 14 DAUSS 1:36.21 2 Emilija, SALCIUTE 12 PRIEN 1:31.09
3 Paulina, KOZMANATE 13 UTDSC 1:35.76 3 Amelija, BRAZIUNAITE 14 ALSC 1:29.04
4 Adele, POLEKAITE 15 SSC 1:34.77 4 Kotryna, ZAICENKOVA 15 ROK 1:25.59
5 Radvile, GRIGAITE 11 PRIEN 1:35.46 5 Paulina, SAVELJEVA 12 UTDSC 1:27.36
6 Olivija, PLYTNYKAITE 13 SSC 1:36.01 6 Emilija, KARCEVSKA 15 DAUSS 1:29.47
7 Anhelina, SEMENCHENKO 14 KLPG 1:36.84 7 Evija, ZAICA 15 DAUSS 1:31.50
8 Gertruda, BOREVICIUTE 15 SSC 1:39.26 8 Paulina, GRABAUSKAITE 13 PRIEN 1:31.71
9 Laura, MITROFANOVA 14 DAUSS 1:46.84 9 Kamile, NORBUTAITE 15 PLUNG 1:33.28

Heat 5 of 5, 14:30

0 Elzbieta, SURPLYTE 12 SSC 1:24.75
1 Enija, STRASSERE 11 SIGULDAS S 1:21.35
2 Anette, LIPPUR 12 KUK 1:12.14
3 Meja, KEMEZYTE 12 KLPG 1:10.97
4 Vyte, GELAZYTE 07 PZEM 1:06.17
5 Saule, JANUTENAITE 07 SSC 1:08.55
6 Ksenija, KUZMINA 12 DAUSS 1:12.05
7 Agota, STRELCIUNAITE 12 SSC 1:13.74
8 Greta, BURNEIKAITE 11 ANYKS 1:24.27
9 Ineta, SASNAUSKAITE 11 DRUSK 1:24.79
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Vilnius Swim Cup-2026
Vilnius, 31-1-2026

Event 8 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
2026-01-31 - 14:34 Startlist

YB YB

Heat 1 of 7, 14:34 Heat 2 of 7, 14:36

0 0 Andrius, ZUZEVICIUS 15 SSC NT
1 1 Sebastian, NORK 15 FOR NT
2 2 Thomas, NEPPI 13 FOR NT
3 Daniels, KIRILLOVS 14 DAUSS NT 3 Andrej, GALIMZIANOV 15 SSC NT
4 Jutas, ZELBA 15 PMN NT 4 Harri, TOMSON 13 KUK NT
5 Herkus, BELEVICIUS 16 PMN NT 5 Ernests, CAMANS 16 DAUSS NT
6 6 Jokubas, ZIGAS 12 ANYKS NT
7 7 Patrikas, GLAVECKAS 13 SSC NT
8 8 Janar, PAJULA 12 FOR NT
9 9 Kristupas, STUKAS 14 ANYKS NT

Heat 3 of 7, 14:38 Heat 4 of 7, 14:42

0 Lokys Robertas, GRASYS 11 SSC NT 0 Jokubas, SKARZAUSKAS 14 PZEM 1:34.02
1 Marks, SIVERCOVS 13 DAUSS NT 1 Kajus, VAINORA 16 SSC 1:31.62
2 Matas, MACYS 14 SKOP 1:49.80 2 Mangirdas, STANIKUNAS 14 PZEM 1:30.13
3 Jonas, NAKTINSKAS 15 KLPG 1:43.87 3 Adomas, STANKEVICIUS 11 RADVIL 1:27.82
4 Gustas, GOGYS 12 SSC 1:36.58 4 Kristian, KOROLIOV 14 SSC 1:26.27
5 Dominykas, AKELAITIS 16 PRIEN 1:42.88 5 Nojus, ZIOBA 11 PRIEN 1:27.53
6 Dovis, ZEMAITIS 15 SSC 1:44.19 6 Jurgis, MILIAUSKAS 12 PRIEN 1:28.42
7 Aleksandrs, GORNIKS 16 DAUSS 2:02.25 7 Gusts, BERZINS 13 SIGULDAS S 1:31.34
8 Arturs, KULIKOVSKIS 16 DAUSS NT 8 Kasparas, SOSNO 15 PMN 1:33.07
9 Hugo Markus, PETERSON 14 FOR NT 9 Emilis, KAZLAUSKAS 12 PRIEN 1:34.98

Heat 5 of 7, 14:44 Heat 6 of 7, 14:46

0 Damirs, LINKEVICS 15 DAUSS 1:26.05 0 Mareks, SOKOLOVS 11 DAUSS 1:17.14
1 Mindaugas, SURVILA 11 SSC 1:25.34 1 Dominykas, GUDAUSKAS 12 KLPG 1:15.90
2 Rytis, ANTULIS 11 SSC 1:23.42 2 A., KRASAITIS 13 SSC 1:15.61
3 Simas, SIMANAVICIUS 12 PRIEN 1:23.20 3 Dominykas, JARIMENKO 10 PRIEN 1:14.48
4 Akims, KOZIREVS 12 DAUSS 1:18.98 4 Robertas, BUBNELIS 12 PZEM 1:10.86
5 Domantas, PANAVAS 16 PMN 1:19.32 5 Platon, BARADULIN 12 KLPG 1:14.37
6 Pijus, KAZLAUSKAS 13 PRIEN 1:23.40 6 Simonas, PILECKAS 11 DRUSK 1:15.06
7 Joris, TREPSYS 14 PMN 1:23.69 7 Jonas, SIMULIS 12 KLPG 1:15.71
8 Dovydas, PLYTNIKAS 11 SSC 1:25.54 8 Titas, SIMONAVICIUS 14 PZEM 1:16.14
9 Matvejs, DOBKEVICS 15 DAUSS 1:26.26 9 Dmytro, YAREMENKO 11 PZEM 1:17.23

Heat 7 of 7, 14:48

0 Gytis, MARKEVICIUS 07 SSC 1:07.99
1 Damirs, BARKEVICS 12 DAUSS 1:06.55
2 Z., KRYZANAUSKAS 11 SSC 1:05.91
3 Eriks, MAGRINS 10 DAUSS 1:00.69
4 Emilis, KIAULICIUS 07 ALSC 59.56
5 Karolis, MIKULIONIS 12 SSC 59.69
6 Martynas, ANTULIS 09 SSC 1:04.03
7 Kernius, RUKSTELE 09 SSC 1:06.10
8 Dominykas, PETRUSIS 09 DRUSK 1:07.33
9 Vytautas Adomas, VAITKUS 09 KLPG 1:09.53
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Vilnius Swim Cup-2026
Vilnius, 31-1-2026

Event 9 Women, 200m Medley Open
2026-01-31 - 14:50 Startlist

YB YB

Heat 1 of 3, 14:50 Heat 2 of 3, 14:54

0 0 Evelina, SOSNOVSKA 09 SSC NT
1 1 Melisa, SABLINSKAITE 16 SSC 3:25.30
2 2 Aine, VELICKAITE 15 PMN 3:16.96
3 Odile, SIMAITYTE 11 SSC NT 3 Rugile, SLIAZAITE 13 SKOP 2:57.70
4 Lizbete, ZELNINA 13 SIGULDAS S NT 4 Vilte, JANOCKINAITE 12 ROK 2:52.62
5 Urte, ABRASKEVICIUTE 12 PZEM NT 5 Adele, LENCEVICIUTE 14 SKOP 2:57.25
6 6 Vanesa, SABLINSKAITE 13 SSC 2:59.90
7 7 Vilte, JANUTENAITE 13 SSC 3:20.50
8 8 Ula, JAZBUTYTE 13 SSC NT
9 9

Heat 3 of 3, 14:58

0 Jogaile, ENDZELYTE 10 SSC 2:46.63
1 Paulina, ZEMAITYTE 07 UTDSC 2:38.21
2 Iruna, ZELENKAITE 10 ROK 2:37.29
3 Kotryna, BOROVSKA 12 PMN 2:32.33
4 Vyte, GELAZYTE 07 PZEM 2:25.30
5 Evita, BOBORIKO 08 SSC 2:28.48
6 Doroteja, MALISAUSKAITE 12 SSC 2:36.35
7 Lilii Tereese, LUISK 11 KUK 2:37.79
8 Alyssia, VIISMA 10 KUK 2:43.29
9 Emilija, VASILJEVAITĖ 08 IGNAL 2:52.59

Event 10 Men, 200m Medley Open
2026-01-31 - 15:02 Startlist

YB YB

Heat 1 of 4, 15:02 Heat 2 of 4, 15:06

0 Ignas, STAUGA 14 KPM NT 0 Jonas, RASINSKAS 15 PMN 3:04.33
1 Edvards, PUMPURS 10 SIGULDAS S NT 1 Deniss, KIRUKS 09 DAUSS 3:00.15
2 Gustas, TURULIS 13 PZEM 3:31.53 2 Dominykas, VISOCKAS 13 PRIEN 2:56.19
3 Ignas , VAITKEVICIUS 15 KLPG 3:13.05 3 Jonas, STRABEIKA 11 SSC 2:53.09
4 Aistis, CERNIAUSKAS 12 KPM 3:07.58 4 Joris, LEVINSKAS 13 SSC 2:48.43
5 Jonas, GRASSICK 14 SKOP 3:10.74 5 Kristupas, NARJAUSKAS 15 PMN 2:52.12
6 Vytis, PRASMUTAS 12 PMN 3:22.32 6 Markas, KOVALENKA 11 SSC 2:53.11
7 Kirilas, MOCKEVICIUS 13 PMN NT 7 Matas, GRIKSTAS 10 SSC 2:59.56
8 Tadas, VIDUGIRIS 07 ANYKS NT 8 Lukas, POSKA 13 KLPG 3:00.37
9 Johannes, TIHHO 13 FOR NT 9 Paulius, GRUODIS 14 PMN 3:06.80

Heat 3 of 4, 15:10 Heat 4 of 4, 15:12

0 Kristjan, KASEMETS 11 KUK 2:40.70 0 Laurynas, RADZIUS 12 KPM 2:34.08
1 Emetas, CVILIKAS 13 SSC 2:39.45 1 Davids, VISOCKIS 08 DAUSS 2:32.66
2 Artas, SEPARIS 11 SSC 2:38.05 2 Marijus, MESKAUSKAS 12 ROK 2:27.14
3 Justas, VASILIAUSKAS 09 SSC 2:36.42 3 Julius, GALVYDIS 09 ROK 2:25.10
4 Henrikas, TISKUS 11 PZEM 2:34.93 4 Arminas, MURENAS 07 PZEM 2:07.43
5 Kristupas, PAKNYS 09 SSC 2:35.11 5 Dovydas, VASILIAUSKAS 11 KPM 2:24.67
6 Ainis, SVILAINIS 11 PMN 2:37.59 6 Oskar, VOOR 10 KUK 2:26.08
7 Martynas, SAKALAS 10 SSC 2:38.23 7 Emilis, STOCKUS 10 ROK 2:27.82
8 Gvidas, SUBACIUS 12 SSC 2:40.56 8 Lukas, BRONIKOVAS 10 SSC 2:32.75
9 Tymofii, IEVTUSHENKO 09 SSC 2:41.43 9 Jonas, GALMINAS 11 SSC 2:34.73
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Vilnius Swim Cup-2026
Vilnius, 31-1-2026

Event 11 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
2026-01-31 - 16:00 Startlist

YB YB

Heat 1 of 24, 16:00 Heat 2 of 24, 16:02

0 Gea, VAHESALU 15 FOR NT 0 Paulina, KARABITSKI 19 PMN NT
1 Milda, GRAMAUSKAITE 17 PLUNG NT 1 Ema, JOKUBAITYTE 18 SKOP NT
2 Varvara, NOVIKOVA 15 DAUSS NT 2 Viktorija, ALAMPEJEVA 15 DAUSS NT
3 Guste, SAUKAITE 17 PLUNG NT 3 Barbora, SKURDAUSKAITE 16 PLUNG NT
4 Ksenija, KNYSOVA 17 SKOP NT 4 Ema, NORVAISAITE 15 PLUNG NT
5 Melissa, KAARE 16 FOR NT 5 Amanda, AVCINIKOVA 16 DAUSS NT
6 Jana, MELENTJEVA 12 DAUSS NT 6 Liepa, SLEZAITE 15 PLUNG NT
7 Luna, ZDANOVICIUTE 17 PMN NT 7 Kirke, JAAKSON 14 FOR NT
8 Laura, TRIBE 15 DAUSS NT 8 Barbora, RAZUTYTE 16 PLUNG NT
9 9 Milda, KRAGNYTE 17 ALSC NT

Heat 3 of 24, 16:04 Heat 4 of 24, 16:06

0 Olivia, BELOVAITE 15 SSC NT 0 Atene, GRISKONYTE 14 SSC NT
1 Liisa, HARSING 14 FOR NT 1 Nora, TOMING 15 FOR NT
2 Margarita, ARTEMCUKA 14 DAUSS NT 2 Mirtel, PAESULD 13 FOR NT
3 Elizaveta, SARAJEVA 16 DAUSS NT 3 Arabella, VIIKHOLM 14 FOR NT
4 Lina , BANYTĖ 83 SSC NT 4 Elija, JAROSLAVCEVA 17 SSC 1:12.89
5 Emile, PETRAUSKAITE 15 PZEM NT 5 Evelina Darta, MITREVICA 16 SIGULDAS S NT
6 Marija, KRIVCOVA 18 IGNAL NT 6 Milana, ALISAUSKAITE 17 ROK NT
7 Elza, VANAGA 16 SIGULDAS S NT 7 Alicija, GIRDENAITE 18 PLUNG NT
8 Nikole, KLINTS 16 DAUSS NT 8 Amanda, ROMANCEVICA 17 DAUSS NT
9 Mia, PARIIS 13 FOR NT 9 Zemyna, BRUZAITE 16 UTDSC NT

Heat 5 of 24, 16:06 Heat 6 of 24, 16:08

0 Amelija, ABROMAVICIUTE 16 SSC 1:01.78 0 Annija, DUDA-CACA 16 SIGULDAS S 54.84
1 Lukne, JAKUCIONYTE 16 SSC 59.46 1 Rusne, REMEIKAITE 16 PMN 52.57
2 Marija, KUNICKA 14 DAUSS 57.80 2 Auguste, DABUZINSKAITE 17 PZEM 51.62
3 Viktorija, BLAZEVICIUTE 16 PRIEN 55.57 3 Leja, SNIOKAITE 16 ROK 51.18
4 Adele, JOKUBAITYTE 17 SKOP 55.03 4 Akvile, LAUCYTE 18 ROK 50.75
5 Morta, VAITKEVICUTE 16 ANYKS 55.45 5 Emilija, BRIEDE 16 SIGULDAS S 50.84
6 Anna, RUTKAUSKAITE 16 PMN 56.44 6 Emilija, GABRILAVICIUTE 15 ANYKS 51.44
7 Elija, SPRINDZIUNAITE 13 KPM 58.37 7 Julija, GRINEVICIUTE 15 SSC 52.25
8 Ruta, KRUJALSKYTE 18 ROK 1:00.66 8 Adele, KAROSAITE 16 UTDSC 53.47
9 Deniza, UPENIKA 18 PKDAU 1:08.46 9 Ana Sofia, ZIVOLTAITE 17 SSC 54.96

Heat 7 of 24, 16:10 Heat 8 of 24, 16:12

0 Ugne, AUZBIKAVICIUTE 15 SSC 50.45 0 Evita, RATNIECE 16 DAUSS 46.36
1 Una, STALIORAITYTE 17 SSC 50.31 1 Meda, GRASYTE 17 SSC 46.03
2 Barbora , VAZNONYTE 17 PKSIL 49.64 2 Adele, EIDINTAITE 14 SSC 45.80
3 Guoste, LAUCYTE 16 SSC 48.14 3 Agne, IVANOVAITE 15 RADVIL 45.51
4 Nora, SABALIAUSKAITE 15 SSC 46.99 4 Rugile, STRUMSKYTE 16 ROK 44.89
5 Diana, MAGRINA 15 DAUSS 47.31 5 Katrina, SKUTANE 17 DAUSS 45.20
6 Julija, KIMSO 14 SSC 48.46 6 Austeja, RUCINSKAITE 16 PMN 45.79
7 Ela, LIONIKAITE 16 ANYKS 49.75 7 Paulina, GUSTAITE 17 SSC 45.93
8 Mila, FILEMANOVIC 15 SSC 50.44 8 Ilarija, KVIATKOVSKAJA 15 SSC 46.13
9 Paulina, VAINORAITE 18 SSC 50.57 9 Ugne, BUDAITE 15 SSC 46.58

Heat 9 of 24, 16:12 Heat 10 of 24, 16:14

0 Jelizaveta, SPYRINA 15 SSC 44.70 0 Vilte, KEBLYTE 15 ESSC 42.15
1 Alina, KHISMATULLINA 16 KLPG 44.01 1 Smilte, GUMAUSKAITE 15 SSC 42.09
2 Amelija, BELIAZIUN 16 SKOP 43.29 2 Meta, EIDRIGEVICIUTE 16 PZEM 41.93
3 Jore, SRIUBAITE 15 ANYKS 42.68 3 Amelija, MATULEVICIUTE 14 ROK 41.38
4 Elena, SAULYTE 16 PMN 42.16 4 Adrija, SKUPAITE 14 PZEM 41.31
5 Lukrecija, KRASKAUSKAITE 13 SSC 42.51 5 Mira, RADZIUK 14 SSC 41.32
6 Jelizaveta, CIHANOVICA 15 DAUSS 42.72 6 Izabele, GENIUSAITE 15 SSC 41.43
7 Amanda, BRIEDELYTE 16 KPM 43.73 7 Zemyna, NAUJOKAITYTE 15 ANYKS 42.07
8 Melanija, VITKAUSKAITE 16 PRIEN 44.05 8 Emilija, BANIUNAITE 15 ANYKS 42.15
9 Liana, VOLKOVA 16 SSC 44.74 9 Darja, JUHNO 11 DAUSS 42.16
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Vilnius Swim Cup-2026
Vilnius, 31-1-2026

Event 11, Women, 50m Freestyle

Heat 11 of 24, 16:14 Heat 12 of 24, 16:16

0 Goda, STANKUTE 15 PZEM 41.04 0 Radvile, PLESNEVICIUTE 14 PZEM 39.69
1 Jone, JARAMINAITE 17 SSC 40.43 1 Germile, KAZLAUSKAITE 16 UTDSC 39.50
2 Nerija, SKENDELYTE 14 KLPG 40.28 2 Aleksandra, VAGELE 16 DAUSS 39.16
3 Ieva, KRIAUCIUNAITE 15 PZEM 39.82 3 Lizbete, ZELNINA 13 SIGULDAS S 39.08
4 Olivija, PLYTNYKAITE 13 SSC 39.70 4 Melanija, TRESKOVSKA 13 SSC 39.02
5 Amelija, BRUZGELEVICIUTE 16 ALSC 39.74 5 Vilija, JUCHNEVICIUTE 14 SSC 39.05
6 Beatrice, STRIMAITE 15 PRIEN 40.25 6 Rimgaile, JAKAITE 13 SSC 39.13
7 Adriana, ZACHAREVIC 16 SKOP 40.30 7 Beatrice, BERTASIUTE 15 SSC 39.37
8 Paulina, NIKOLSKYTE 14 SSC 41.01 8 Smilte, MISIUNAITE 16 SSC 39.56
9 Emilija, KIMSO 12 SSC 41.18 9 Magdalena, MESKYTE 14 ANYKS 39.69

Heat 13 of 24, 16:18 Heat 14 of 24, 16:18

0 Kamile, TRUNINAITE 14 ALSC 38.89 0 Sarlota, POZNIAKOVA 15 SSC 38.04
1 Lisbeth, PALMISTE 14 KUK 38.63 1 Aleksa, KORSAKAITE 15 SSC 37.85
2 Eleonora, RAICONOKA 15 DAUSS 38.50 2 Ugne, VAITONYTE 14 SSC 37.77
3 Laura, MITROFANOVA 14 DAUSS 38.25 3 Juta, MIKITAVICIUTE 14 PZEM 37.42
4 Sandra, MIZERAITE 15 SSC 38.11 4 Darta, JANKEVICA 13 SIGULDAS S 37.17
5 Vytaute, JAKAVONYTE 15 DRUSK 38.17 5 Elze, VITKAUSKAITE 14 SSC 37.21
6 Giedre, BUDGINAITE 14 KLPG 38.29 6 Izabele, LENGVINAITE 12 SSC 37.44
7 Sofija, HRAPANE 14 DAUSS 38.60 7 Elena, STASKONYTE 16 ROK 37.82
8 Rugile, MANKAUSKAITE 15 SSC 38.65 8 Sofija, KUZICKINA 13 SSC 38.00
9 Anastasija, KOPNAKA 15 DAUSS 38.97 9 Jogaile, JAKAVONYTE 15 DRUSK 38.06

Heat 15 of 24, 16:20 Heat 16 of 24, 16:20

0 Emilija, LAVRENOVA 14 DAUSS 37.08 0 Luka, NECIUNSKAITĖ 14 IGNAL 36.14
1 Gertruda, BOREVICIUTE 15 SSC 36.92 1 Beata, PAVYDYTE 14 PMN 36.09
2 Karina, POPOVA 12 SSC 36.59 2 Viktorija, ACAITE 10 SSC 36.06
3 Loreta, PUCKO 13 DAUSS 36.52 3 Alina, DARGELE 15 DAUSS 35.76
4 Ugne, RAKICKAITE 15 PMN 36.30 4 Adele, SARAP 15 KUK 35.65
5 Evelina, KOPJEVA 14 KUK 36.46 5 Sofia Marie, LEHTLA 14 KUK 35.72
6 Taja, NOVELSKAITE 13 SSC 36.55 6 Adrija, SAUDARGAITE 12 PLUNG 35.90
7 Gabriele, STURAITE 15 SSC 36.84 7 Kamile, NORBUTAITE 15 PLUNG 36.08
8 Smilte, VISOCKAITE 15 ALSC 36.96 8 Anhelina, SEMENCHENKO 14 KLPG 36.09
9 Migle, VILUTYTE 13 UTDSC 37.16 9 Mia Maria, OOPIK 14 KUK 36.23

Heat 17 of 24, 16:22 Heat 18 of 24, 16:22

0 Melisa, SABLINSKAITE 16 SSC 35.63 0 Gabriele, PETRILOVSKAJA 13 SSC 34.65
1 Teja, GASPARAVICIUTE 11 SSC 35.39 1 Saule, ZEKAITE 14 DRUSK 34.59
2 Enija, STRASSERE 11 SIGULDAS S 35.32 2 Ariana, TURZJONOKA 15 DAUSS 34.48
3 Paula, KASTSIUKOVICH 14 ALSC 34.93 3 Iveta, ALISAUSKAITE 12 SSC 34.28
4 Indra, GAIDYTE 14 PZEM 34.82 4 Evelina, SOSNOVSKA 09 SSC 34.15
5 Aine, SARACHOVAITE 13 PZEM 34.88 5 Margarita, STONKUTE 14 DRUSK 34.22
6 Michelle, STUKOLKINA 14 KUK 34.98 6 Guste, BABRAVICIUTE 13 ALSC 34.38
7 Liliana, LEIKUSE 14 DAUSS 35.39 7 Dina, JASEVICIUTE 11 SSC 34.58
8 Ela, KILSAUSKAITE 14 SSC 35.53 8 Paulina, KOZMANATE 13 UTDSC 34.63
9 Urte, ZITKEVICIUTE 14 SSC 35.65 9 Evita, GIRZOTAITE 11 ESSC 34.70

Heat 19 of 24, 16:24 Heat 20 of 24, 16:26

0 Leja, JASEVICIUTE 11 SSC 33.86 0 Undine, BERZINA 11 SIGULDAS S 33.39
1 Vilte, JANUTENAITE 13 SSC 33.78 1 Migle, BAGALIUNAITE 11 ESSC 33.33
2 Adele, POLEKAITE 15 SSC 33.69 2 Elza, GRINBERGA 11 SIGULDAS S 33.26
3 Evita, KIAULICIUTE 07 ALSC 33.65 3 Taja, ZAGURSKYTE 09 ALSC 33.10
4 Emma, LIIVA 15 KUK 33.52 4 Karolina, POSIUNAITE 11 UTDSC 32.93
5 Emilija, KISELOVA 15 DAUSS 33.54 5 Nikola, GLOTOVA 16 DAUSS 33.08
6 Karina, MASLOBOJEVA 13 DAUSS 33.67 6 Greta, BURNEIKAITE 11 ANYKS 33.14
7 Jelyzavieta, HOVORKOVA 15 ESSC 33.72 7 Meta, ALELIUNAITE 13 PZEM 33.26
8 Adelina, KRAVCEVICA 13 DAUSS 33.79 8 Asnate, BERTINA 11 SIGULDAS S 33.37
9 Milana, IGNATAVICIUTE 13 SSC 33.94 9 Liepa, MOCKEVICIUTE 12 ALSC 33.49
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Vilnius Swim Cup-2026
Vilnius, 31-1-2026

Event 11, Women, 50m Freestyle

Heat 21 of 24, 16:26 Heat 22 of 24, 16:28

0 Paulina, GRABAUSKAITE 13 PRIEN 32.77 0 Lukne, GALKE 13 RADVIL 31.92
1 Adriana, MURNIKOVA 11 SSC 32.70 1 Kristina, TAMM 14 KUK 31.76
2 Gabija, GRASYTE 13 SSC 32.63 2 Paulina, JURGELIONYTE 10 PZEM 31.68
3 Aistė, ZUBRICKAITĖ 09 ALSC 32.12 3 Radvile, GRIGAITE 11 PRIEN 31.38
4 Marija, KONIAJEVA 10 SSC 32.01 4 Kamile, ROSKAITE 10 SSC 31.14
5 Vasare, SAMUSYTE 13 UTDSC 32.06 5 Emilija, JUODKAITE 10 SSC 31.23
6 Erika, UPENIKA 14 DAUSS 32.20 6 Gerda Marija, VAISNORAITE 11 SSC 31.63
7 Emilija, SALCIUTE 12 PRIEN 32.67 7 Emma-Lotta, PIIP 13 KUK 31.73
8 Kamile, RADZEVICIUTE 14 PMN 32.75 8 Milita, KORSAKAITE 12 ESSC 31.91
9 Anna Aleksandra, FOGELE 14 SIGULDAS S 32.80 9 Deimante, AKELAITYTE 12 PRIEN 31.94

Heat 23 of 24, 16:28 Heat 24 of 24, 16:30

0 Urte, ABRASKEVICIUTE 12 PZEM 30.87 0 Lilii Tereese, LUISK 11 KUK 29.59
1 Meta, RUDYTE 10 SSC 30.68 1 Saule, JANUTENAITE 07 SSC 29.31
2 Meja, KEMEZYTE 12 KLPG 30.56 2 Saule, ANDRULYTE 11 SSC 28.96
3 Anette, LIPPUR 12 KUK 30.45 3 Ana, GAVRILENKO 10 KLPG 28.80
4 Perla, ZVINGILAITE 07 KLPG 29.82 4 Kamilla, KRAVALE 13 DAUSS 28.09
5 Odile, SIMAITYTE 11 SSC 30.43 5 Leja, PAKNYTE 11 SSC 28.68
6 Luka, SKROBLAITE 13 ALSC 30.47 6 Gabriele, MICHNIOVAITE 10 SSC 28.93
7 Nikol, OLIFER 13 SSC 30.63 7 Paulina, ZEMAITYTE 07 UTDSC 29.19
8 Marta, GIPTERE 12 DAUSS 30.82 8 Aya Sofia, SULSENBERG 11 KUK 29.52
9 Vanesa, SABLINSKAITE 13 SSC 30.89 9 Karolin, OTS 10 KUK 29.61

Event 12 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
2026-01-31 - 16:32 Startlist

YB YB

Heat 1 of 36, 16:32 Heat 2 of 36, 16:32

0 0 Johannes, TIHHO 13 FOR NT
1 1 Jaan, LUBKOV 13 FOR NT
2 Ilja, ANDRUSEVICS 15 DAUSS NT 2 Thomas, NEPPI 13 FOR NT
3 M., LIHOVECKIS 17 DAUSS NT 3 Arturs, KULIKOVSKIS 16 DAUSS NT
4 Artjoms, SISKO 11 DAUSS NT 4 Mareks, LAVRINOVICS 15 DAUSS NT
5 Julius, FELSEN 12 PMN NT 5 Tomas, ANDRE 17 PMN NT
6 Rolands, DUDEVICS 17 DAUSS NT 6 Augustas, LINKEVICIUS 16 PMN NT
7 7 Augustas, SAKALAUSKAS 17 PMN NT
8 8 Domas, PIKELIS 15 PMN NT
9 9 Maksim, BOSULAJEV 17 PMN NT

Heat 3 of 36, 16:34 Heat 4 of 36, 16:36

0 Jonas, ZILINSKAS 16 PMN NT 0 Jonas, SALKAUSKAS 17 PMN NT
1 Lukas, PETKUS 18 PMN NT 1 Herkus, TOMKEVICIUS 15 PZEM NT
2 Lukas, URBONAS 17 PMN NT 2 Danila, DOBROVOLSKIS 12 DAUSS NT
3 Majus, SALADUNAS 16 PMN NT 3 Sebastian, NORK 15 FOR NT
4 Janar, PAJULA 12 FOR NT 4 Jekabs, GRANTS 10 SIGULDAS S NT
5 Markus, VILJUS 16 FOR NT 5 Aleksandr, SERSNIOV 15 PMN NT
6 Domas, KRIUKELIS 15 ROK NT 6 Julius, SCEVINSKAS 16 PZEM NT
7 Makarijs, DUBOVSKIS 16 DAUSS NT 7 Railis, CHVOROSTJANYJ 15 PMN NT
8 Arnas, RAKAUSKAS 16 PMN NT 8 Dmitrijs, KIRILLOVS 16 DAUSS NT
9 Johannes, PETERSON 13 FOR NT 9 Vladislavs, MASLENNIKOVS 14 DAUSS NT

Heat 5 of 36, 16:38 Heat 6 of 36, 16:40

0 Emils, KOZORONEKS 17 DAUSS NT 0 Gustas, EINIKIS 15 PLUNG NT
1 Motiejus, TIURINAS 18 PLUNG NT 1 Nojus, SLADKEVICIUS 12 ESSC NT
2 Robertas, BOROVSKI 17 PMN NT 2 Matas, PETKUS 18 PMN NT
3 Mark, SUMEL 18 SKOP NT 3 Vytenis, SINKUNAS 16 ROK NT
4 Rinalds, JUKSS 14 DAUSS NT 4 Linas, KASPERAVICIUS 16 PMN NT
5 Gusts, BERZINS 13 SIGULDAS S NT 5 Kirils, TROFIMOVS 16 DAUSS NT
6 Lukas, UNDARAVICIUS 16 PLUNG NT 6 Raimonds, OKUNEVS 15 DAUSS NT
7 Jegors, SIDORENKO 17 DAUSS NT 7 Hugo Markus, PETERSON 14 FOR NT
8 Matas, KUNSTMONAS 16 PMN NT 8 Edvards, PUMPURS 10 SIGULDAS S NT
9 Vytis, ZILINSKAS 18 PMN NT 9 Kristers, ROZENTALS 11 SIGULDAS S NT



Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565 Registered to Lithuanian Swimming Federation 2026-01-30 21:01 - Page 20

Vilnius Swim Cup-2026
Vilnius, 31-1-2026

Event 12, Men, 50m Freestyle

Heat 7 of 36, 16:42 Heat 8 of 36, 16:44

0 Rapolas, BUBNYS 10 ALSC NT 0 Nikita, KOVAL 18 SSC 1:00.35
1 Matejas, MILKINTAS 16 PMN NT 1 Augustas, DAUBARAS 16 ANYKS 59.55
2 Domantas, SULSKIS 18 SSC 1:12.46 2 German, RADIUŠ 17 SSC 56.98
3 Nojus, GUSTAS 18 SSC 1:06.85 3 Kajus, CERESKA 17 SSC 55.07
4 Matvej, KUZICKIN 17 SSC 1:00.96 4 Konstantins, ZUKOVS 15 DAUSS 52.89
5 Savelij, JODZKO 17 SSC 1:04.48 5 David, PERSUKEVIC 16 SSC 53.22
6 Rudolfs, BRECS 17 SIGULDAS S 1:09.20 6 Tomas, MIKULEVICIUS 16 SSC 55.47
7 Marks, CUMAKS 14 DAUSS NT 7 Dominik, GRUDINSKIJ 15 SSC 57.02
8 Edvardas, ABELKIS 15 PLUNG NT 8 Stasys, VAITKUNSKAS 15 SSC 59.81
9 Edvards, KRAVCEVICS 15 DAUSS NT 9 Matas, KALESNYKAS 15 SSC 1:00.56

Heat 9 of 36, 16:44 Heat 10 of 36, 16:46

0 Roberts, DZALBE 16 DAUSS 52.45 0 Rodrigo, TORIMS 15 SIGULDAS S 49.82
1 Stonkus, BENEDIKTAS 17 DRUSK 51.78 1 Herkus, BELEVICIUS 16 PMN 48.23
2 Ilja, KRIVEL 17 SSC 50.87 2 Dominykas, NARJAUSKAS 18 PMN 47.34
3 Renars, JANSONS 16 DAUSS 50.69 3 Daniels, KIRILLOVS 14 DAUSS 47.13
4 Nemunas, MISIUNAS 17 ANYKS 50.55 4 Stepas, KARMAZA 17 SSC 46.89
5 Antanas, SAVICKIS 17 SSC 50.57 5 Augustas, GAIZAUSKAS 15 SSC 46.93
6 Dominykas, GURSKIS 14 SSC 50.83 6 Davids, NAZARENKO 14 DAUSS 47.25
7 Norbertas, RIUKA 17 SSC 51.40 7 L., LAURINAVICIUS -CORTES 17 KPM 47.58
8 Adomas, ZUKAUSKAS 16 SSC 52.09 8 Aleksander, BURBO 14 SSC 49.58
9 Petras, BOGDEVICIUS 17 PMN 52.49 9 Bernardas, RIUKA 15 SSC 50.09

Heat 11 of 36, 16:48 Heat 12 of 36, 16:48

0 Renats, KRAVCEVICS 15 DAUSS 46.83 0 Raigardas, GRUSLYS 15 SKOP 44.63
1 Leonards, MARKUNS 15 SIGULDAS S 46.14 1 Pijus, ADOMAVICIUS 14 SSC 44.58
2 Dovydas, ALUZAS 15 SSC 46.09 2 Kajus, KRASAUSKAS 14 SSC 44.53
3 Saulius, MASKOLIUNAS 18 SSC 45.57 3 Lauras, KUNIGONIS 17 ALSC 44.31
4 Dovydas, ORZEKAUSKAS 14 PKSIL 45.38 4 Gustas, SEVERINAS 15 ALSC 44.12
5 Adam, ZUKOVSKI 15 SSC 45.39 5 Kristoferis, NIKOLSKIS 14 SSC 44.30
6 Vasil, PUTAU 15 SSC 46.02 6 Rokas, KRIKSCIOKAITIS 16 ALSC 44.50
7 Aleksei, BOGACHEV 16 PMN 46.13 7 Ignas , ANDRIJAUSKAS 14 KLPG 44.55
8 Grigas, MISIUNAS 15 ANYKS 46.78 8 Matas, ZEMAITIS 15 ALSC 44.61
9 Danas, ZVIRBLIS 14 PZEM 46.88 9 Tauras, TAMUSAUSKAS 16 PLUNG 44.98

Heat 13 of 36, 16:50 Heat 14 of 36, 16:52

0 Tajus, MILIUNAS 14 ALSC 43.59 0 Markas, RINKEVICIUS 17 SSC 42.64
1 Artiom, TROFIMOV 15 SSC 43.41 1 Gailius, SODAITIS 16 PRIEN 42.50
2 Atlas, OZCAN 13 SSC 43.18 2 Markuss, ZEVCUKS 13 DAUSS 42.40
3 Gustavas, STONKUS 15 KLPG 43.12 3 Sruogis, BALCIUNAS 14 KLPG 42.00
4 Tomas, CECHOVSKIS 15 SSC 42.73 4 Kajus, BURDULIS 15 PMN 41.69
5 Tomass, SIBIRJANOVS 13 DAUSS 42.93 5 Tomas, MAGLOV 16 PMN 41.78
6 Jonas, ZVYKAS 16 PZEM 43.18 6 Lukas, GAIZAUSKAS 13 SSC 42.29
7 Kasparas, KIBILDIS 16 SSC 43.28 7 Lukas, KAZBARAS 15 PLUNG 42.48
8 Raigardas , VASILIAUSKAS 18 KPM 43.41 8 Daniel, JUDIN 13 SSC 42.56
9 Jokubas, PAJADA 16 ROK 43.74 9 Kimas, JACKOV 15 KLPG 42.67

Heat 15 of 36, 16:52 Heat 16 of 36, 16:54

0 Martynas, RUSAK 14 SSC 41.45 0 Aras, MISIUNAS 14 ANYKS 40.16
1 Edvards, JARMUSEVICS 14 DAUSS 41.25 1 Jekabs, KRUKLIS 14 SIGULDAS S 39.85
2 Arijus, MATUSEVICIUS 15 SSC 41.00 2 Mindaugas, GADEIKIS 14 KLPG 39.63
3 Dominykas, DELTUVA 15 PRIEN 40.71 3 Benas, STALIORAITIS 15 SSC 39.53
4 Davis, SAUKUMS 15 SIGULDAS S 40.39 4 Adomas, ZVIKAS 14 ROK 39.17
5 Dominik, JUDIN 16 SSC 40.67 5 Leonardas, ARMALYS 15 SSC 39.18
6 Jokubas, JONAVICIUS 16 ALSC 40.72 6 Benas, MALINAUSKAS 16 PRIEN 39.61
7 Gabriels, HISOVS 12 DAUSS 41.07 7 Adomas, KUBLICKAS 16 SSC 39.76
8 Jegors, MIROSNIKOVS 15 DAUSS 41.34 8 Joris, ZEKAS 15 DRUSK 40.10
9 Gleb, ZAMKOVOJ 15 SSC 41.54 9 Jonas, PECIUKAS 16 PZEM 40.32
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Vilnius Swim Cup-2026
Vilnius, 31-1-2026

Event 12, Men, 50m Freestyle

Heat 17 of 36, 16:54 Heat 18 of 36, 16:56

0 Martynas, VARNAS 13 SSC 39.04 0 Dziugas, BALCIUS 14 ALSC 37.95
1 Matas, MIKLUSIS 15 PRIEN 38.84 1 Patrikas, GLAVECKAS 13 SSC 37.93
2 Artjoms, KARPOVS 13 DAUSS 38.48 2 Oskaras, SOLOVOVAS 14 SSC 37.90
3 Marius, AUKSTAKALNIS 14 PRIEN 38.42 3 Emanuels, LAHS 13 DAUSS 37.84
4 Adomas, ŽADEIKA 14 ALSC 38.00 4 Simas, BUBNYS 12 ALSC 37.74
5 Emils, SALEKALNS 13 DAUSS 38.41 5 Pavels, SOLINS 14 DAUSS 37.81
6 Martynas, MOMKUS 15 PLUNG 38.44 6 Daniil, STENGER 15 SSC 37.88
7 Kyrylo, KNYSH 14 SSC 38.82 7 Ernestas, VILUTIS 14 UTDSC 37.92
8 Armandas, PARSIUKAS 14 ROK 38.86 8 Jonas, BRUZGA 13 SSC 37.94
9 Janis, MUCENIEKS 14 SIGULDAS S 39.08 9 Gustas, LUKASEVICIUS 15 DRUSK 37.97

Heat 19 of 36, 16:58 Heat 20 of 36, 16:58

0 Jokubas, ZEMAITIS 15 PMN 37.71 0 Ignas, SABALIAUSKAS 12 ALSC 37.24
1 Arturs, DAVIDANS 13 DAUSS 37.62 1 Rokas, MINCEVICIUS 12 SSC 37.21
2 Leonid, MAKLAKOV 12 SSC 37.51 2 Arsenijs, MURIGINS 15 DAUSS 37.06
3 Zygimantas, SAUDARGAS 15 PLUNG 37.45 3 Artiom , PAVLOVIČ 14 KLPG 36.85
4 Artjoms, MALAVKA 13 DAUSS 37.39 4 Dovis, ZEMAITIS 15 SSC 36.73
5 Vytis, ZARONSKIS 15 PMN 37.41 5 Atanas , ANDRONATIJ 14 KLPG 36.76
6 Kirils, MIROSNIKOVS 13 DAUSS 37.51 6 Ilja, SAFONOV 13 SSC 37.03
7 Kajus, STRAVINSKAS 14 SSC 37.60 7 Martins, KARTASOVS 12 DAUSS 37.12
8 Oskaras, JANCIUKAS 14 SSC 37.62 8 Ginas, PRUSCIKAS 14 PZEM 37.21
9 Kostas, SIMULIS 15 KLPG 37.74 9 Jokubas, SKARZAUSKAS 14 PZEM 37.30

Heat 21 of 36, 17:00 Heat 22 of 36, 17:00

0 Nojus, MIRONAS 13 ALSC 36.55 0 Kiril, LEBEDEV 15 KLPG 35.60
1 Feliks, NOBEL 14 KUK 36.42 1 Marts, STAKLE 15 DAUSS 35.50
2 Martin, SUURVALI 14 KUK 36.22 2 Jonas, NAKTINSKAS 15 KLPG 35.37
3 Mykolas, KAZLAUSKAS 13 UTDSC 36.07 3 Eimantas, BERNATONIS 10 UTDSC 35.11
4 Volodymyr, KHLOPOTNIKOV 12 DAUSS 35.94 4 Danas, VILCINSKAS 12 PZEM 35.03
5 Jonas, KEBLYS 13 ESSC 35.97 5 Naglis, PETRAUSKAS 12 SSC 35.04
6 Motiejus, ADEIKIS 15 SSC 36.10 6 Dominykas, AKELAITIS 16 PRIEN 35.12
7 Robert, ZIGAS 12 SSC 36.38 7 Janis, SVERNS 12 SIGULDAS S 35.49
8 Titas, JUSKA 14 PZEM 36.42 8 Aronas, MOTIEJUNAS 12 UTDSC 35.59
9 Vilius, MORKUNAS 14 UTDSC 36.66 9 Povilas, JONUSAITIS 15 ROK 35.78

Heat 23 of 36, 17:02 Heat 24 of 36, 17:02

0 Ignas , VAITKEVICIUS 15 KLPG 34.89 0 Dominykas, SVEDAS 13 SSC 33.99
1 Kristupas, STUKAS 14 ANYKS 34.82 1 Arminas, DJACENKO 12 ANYKS 33.85
2 Bogdans, KARNILOVS 12 DAUSS 34.74 2 Timurs, KUNICKIS 12 DAUSS 33.53
3 Ajus, ADOMAVIČIUS 13 ALSC 34.53 3 Patrikas, GARALEVICIUS 12 SSC 33.39
4 Darijus, MIKLUSIS 14 PRIEN 34.04 4 Karl Martin, KURVITS 12 KUK 33.29
5 Adas, NAVICKAS 13 ALSC 34.46 5 Matas, MIERKIS 12 SSC 33.38
6 Kiril, CHMEL 15 SSC 34.63 6 Maksims, UTANS 12 DAUSS 33.40
7 Aleksejs, SERGEJEVS 13 DAUSS 34.80 7 Darius, KAZLAUSKAS 13 ROK 33.56
8 Julius, STULGYS 12 PZEM 34.86 8 Timurs, PRUDANS 15 DAUSS 33.87
9 Aidas, NENISKIS 14 SKOP 35.01 9 Klavs, PUCURS 13 SIGULDAS S 34.00

Heat 25 of 36, 17:04 Heat 26 of 36, 17:04

0 Emilis, KAZLAUSKAS 12 PRIEN 32.94 0 Augustas, JAKUCIONIS 12 SSC 32.53
1 Raigardas, KURAPKA 11 ALSC 32.89 1 Augustas, KRISCIUKAITIS 12 KPM 32.45
2 Maksims, LITVINCUKS 10 DAUSS 32.81 2 Pijus, KAZLAUSKAS 13 PRIEN 32.41
3 Markas , JAKUTIS 12 PZEM 32.76 3 Marks, TIMOFEJEVS 12 DAUSS 32.30
4 Augustas, STRAVINSKAS 13 PRIEN 32.69 4 Jonas, POLITA 13 IGNAL 32.16
5 Konstantins, KALANS 10 DAUSS 32.74 5 Daniel, RADZEVIC 12 SSC 32.30
6 Zygimantas, VISOCKAS 15 PRIEN 32.77 6 Adomas, ZEBELYS 13 KPM 32.32
7 Marks, SIVERCOVS 13 DAUSS 32.85 7 Zakhar, SHURNA 12 SSC 32.43
8 Artur, AVGUSTINOVIC 14 KLPG 32.93 8 Danielius, JACKAUSKAS 14 PRIEN 32.48
9 Alekss, POGA 12 DAUSS 33.25 9 Andrej, GALIMZIANOV 15 SSC 32.58
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Vilnius Swim Cup-2026
Vilnius, 31-1-2026

Event 12, Men, 50m Freestyle

Heat 27 of 36, 17:06 Heat 28 of 36, 17:06

0 Gabrielius, ZEBELYS 11 KPM 32.02 0 Dovydas, PLYTNIKAS 11 SSC 31.54
1 Tomass, TRUHANOVS 12 DAUSS 32.01 1 Deniss, KIRUKS 09 DAUSS 31.47
2 Hannes, PAJUMAGI 12 KUK 31.97 2 Martynas, ZICKUS 13 SSC 31.21
3 Jokubas, ZIGAS 12 ANYKS 31.87 3 Matvejs, DASKEVICS 12 KLPG 31.13
4 Kristupas, KOCHANSKAS 12 ALSC 31.61 4 Kevinas, SABLINSKAS 14 SSC 31.08
5 Adomas, SAPITAVICIUS 12 ESSC 31.74 5 Gustas, GOGYS 12 SSC 31.11
6 Dominykas, TUMENAS 14 KLPG 31.90 6 Jegors, IVANOVS 13 DAUSS 31.16
7 Kasparas, STANISAUSKAS 12 SSC 31.99 7 Markas, KOZIKOVAS 14 KLPG 31.46
8 Markas, KOVALENKA 11 SSC 32.02 8 Viaceslavas, CHOCHLOVAS 12 RADVIL 31.48
9 Damirs, LINKEVICS 15 DAUSS 32.12 9 Aleksas, EITMINAVICIUS 08 ESSC 31.60

Heat 29 of 36, 17:08 Heat 30 of 36, 17:08

0 Damirs, LEBEDEVS 13 DAUSS 30.82 0 Aistis, CERNIAUSKAS 12 KPM 30.20
1 Jaan, SISASK 14 KUK 30.75 1 Kasparas, ZIGAS 10 ANYKS 30.11
2 Rytis, ANTULIS 11 SSC 30.73 2 A., KRASAITIS 13 SSC 29.98
3 Aretas, VITKUNAS 13 KLPG 30.55 3 Jonas, STRABEIKA 11 SSC 29.79
4 Erikas, MINAITIS 13 SSC 30.38 4 Nojus, ZIOBA 11 PRIEN 29.73
5 Roberts, UMPIROVICS 11 DAUSS 30.46 5 Karolis, BUCINSKAS 10 SSC 29.78
6 Adomas, STANKEVICIUS 11 RADVIL 30.67 6 Mareks, SOKOLOVS 11 DAUSS 29.89
7 Lotars, ZEILA 13 DAUSS 30.74 7 Motiejus, DOSKUS 11 SSC 30.03
8 Mangirdas, KIVYLIUS 13 KLPG 30.76 8 Oskar, RAKOV 10 SSC 30.20
9 Matas, NAUNCIKAS 12 PMN 31.01 9 Simas, SIMANAVICIUS 12 PRIEN 30.22

Heat 31 of 36, 17:10 Heat 32 of 36, 17:10

0 Domantas, BARAUSKAS 11 ALSC 29.63 0 Adrijus, KRIKŠČIONAITIS 11 IGNAL 29.09
1 Simonas, PILECKAS 11 DRUSK 29.51 1 Matas, BALNANOSIS 12 PRIEN 28.99
2 Dovydas, PAVYDIS 11 PMN 29.37 2 Laurynas, RADZIUS 12 KPM 28.89
3 Bernardas, BRANEVICIUS 12 KPM 29.21 3 Raidas, LIUTKEVICIUS 13 PRIEN 28.84
4 Martin, BOBYLIOVAS 10 SSC 29.15 4 Kipras, PANAVAS 11 SSC 28.75
5 Tymofii, IEVTUSHENKO 09 SSC 29.19 5 Dominykas, GUDAUSKAS 12 KLPG 28.82
6 Atas, ALEKSANDRAVICIUS 10 KLPG 29.31 6 Lars, LUHALEP 12 KUK 28.88
7 Dmytro, YAREMENKO 11 PZEM 29.44 7 Valters, DABOLINS 12 SIGULDAS S 28.98
8 Povilas, NAKTINSKAS 12 KLPG 29.57 8 Kristjan, KASEMETS 11 KUK 29.04
9 Ainis, SVILAINIS 11 PMN 29.66 9 Platon, BARADULIN 12 KLPG 29.15

Heat 33 of 36, 17:12 Heat 34 of 36, 17:12

0 Augustas, VEZEVICIUS 10 RADVIL 28.57 0 Simonas, POSKUS 09 SSC 27.73
1 Arnas, SAPOKAS 11 SSC 28.55 1 Gabrielius, MALUNAVICIUS 12 SSC 27.61
2 Paulius, ILGEVICIUS 10 SSC 28.12 2 Anatolijs, PIZANS 11 DAUSS 27.46
3 Arian, RYBAKOV 09 SSC 28.04 3 Markas, BOLTRUKEVIC 10 KLPG 27.15
4 Lokys Robertas, GRASYS 11 SSC 27.79 4 Emilis, KIAULICIUS 07 ALSC 27.07
5 Titas, STALNIONIS 10 ANYKS 27.79 5 Tadas, VIDUGIRIS 07 ANYKS 27.14
6 Ernestas, KOSTIUKOVAS 10 SSC 28.05 6 Ignas, VIDUGIRIS 09 SSC 27.28
7 Dominykas, JARIMENKO 10 PRIEN 28.45 7 Domas, BURNEIKA 10 SSC 27.47
8 Akims, KOZIREVS 12 DAUSS 28.56 8 Maksim, LEBEDEV 10 KLPG 27.67
9 Jonas, SIMULIS 12 KLPG 28.63 9 Henrikas, TISKUS 11 PZEM 27.74

Heat 35 of 36, 17:14 Heat 36 of 36, 17:14

0 Marius, MIKULEVICIUS 09 SSC 27.02 0 Kristupas, PAKNYS 09 SSC 26.22
1 Kernius, RUKSTELE 09 SSC 26.94 1 Rostislavas, SIPAVICIUS 10 KLPG 25.92
2 Martynas, ANTULIS 09 SSC 26.73 2 Justas, VASILIAUSKAS 09 SSC 25.49
3 Vytautas Adomas, VAITKUS 09 KLPG 26.63 3 Julius, GALVYDIS 09 ROK 24.95
4 Davids, VISOCKIS 08 DAUSS 26.29 4 Eriks, MAGRINS 10 DAUSS 24.14
5 Tumas, ZUKAUSKAS 08 PRIEN 26.32 5 Vytautas, GRIGAS 09 DRUSK 24.83
6 Gytis, MARKEVICIUS 07 SSC 26.72 6 Nikita, SAVICKIS 09 DAUSS 25.46
7 Dominykas, VISOCKAS 13 PRIEN 26.80 7 Ilja, IVANOVS 09 DAUSS 25.71
8 Oskar, VOOR 10 KUK 27.02 8 Emilis, STOCKUS 10 ROK 26.16
9 Matas, MINEIKIS 10 KLPG 27.03 9 Karolis, MIKULIONIS 12 SSC 26.22
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Vilnius Swim Cup-2026
Vilnius, 31-1-2026

Event 13 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
2026-01-31 - 17:16 Startlist

YB YB

Heat 1 of 12, 17:16 Heat 2 of 12, 17:20

0 0 Irena, REMENCIUTE 17 DRUSK NT
1 1 Atene, GRISKONYTE 14 SSC NT
2 Mirtel, PAESULD 13 FOR NT 2 Margarita, ARTEMCUKA 14 DAUSS NT
3 Mia, PARIIS 13 FOR NT 3 Olivija, POCEVICIUTE 15 PLUNG NT
4 Marija, KUNICKA 14 DAUSS NT 4 Ugne Marija, BIELIAUSKAITE 15 PLUNG NT
5 Maija, MJAKINA 17 DAUSS NT 5 Annija, DUDA-CACA 16 SIGULDAS S NT
6 Nora, SABALIAUSKAITE 15 SSC NT 6 Daniele , IVASKAITE 14 PKSIL NT
7 7 Evija, ZAICA 15 DAUSS NT
8 8 Lina , BANYTĖ 83 SSC NT
9 9 Emilija, BRIEDE 16 SIGULDAS S NT

Heat 3 of 12, 17:22 Heat 4 of 12, 17:26

0 Ariele, STATKUTE 15 SSC 2:17.87 0 Vilte, KEBLYTE 15 ESSC 2:09.81
1 Alisa, TROFIMOVA 17 SSC 2:15.89 1 P., ANNISINECA-MUIZNIECE 16 DAUSS 2:05.91
2 Diana, MAGRINA 15 DAUSS 2:14.49 2 Austeja, RUCINSKAITE 16 PMN 2:04.49
3 Jore, SRIUBAITE 15 ANYKS 2:14.22 3 Anastasija, KOPNAKA 15 DAUSS 2:03.77
4 Paulina, VAINORAITE 18 SSC 2:12.37 4 Julija, KIMSO 14 SSC 2:01.77
5 Rusne, REMEIKAITE 16 PMN 2:14.02 5 Leja, NOREIKAITE 15 ALSC 2:03.57
6 Viktorija, BLAZEVICIUTE 16 PRIEN 2:14.26 6 Adele, EIDINTAITE 14 SSC 2:04.25
7 Paulina, GUSTAITE 17 SSC 2:14.69 7 Jone, JARAMINAITE 17 SSC 2:05.24
8 Julija, GRINEVICIUTE 15 SSC 2:16.70 8 Anna, RUTKAUSKAITE 16 PMN 2:08.93
9 Adrija, SKUPAITE 14 PZEM NT 9 Liana, VOLKOVA 16 SSC 2:10.48

Heat 5 of 12, 17:28 Heat 6 of 12, 17:30

0 Mila, FILEMANOVIC 15 SSC 1:58.50 0 Emilija, KIMSO 12 SSC 1:50.94
1 Juta, MIKITAVICIUTE 14 PZEM 1:57.88 1 Paulina, NIKOLSKYTE 14 SSC 1:49.95
2 Amanda, BRUZGELEVIČIŪTĖ 16 ALSC 1:55.14 2 Leja, JASEVICIUTE 11 SSC 1:47.94
3 Amelija, BELIAZIUN 16 SKOP 1:53.61 3 Kamile, TRUNINAITE 14 ALSC 1:46.61
4 Lukne, MITKUTE 15 SSC 1:52.21 4 Bernadeta, SAVICKAITE 15 RADVIL 1:44.81
5 Mira, RADZIUK 14 SSC 1:52.36 5 Beatrice, STRIMAITE 15 PRIEN 1:46.00
6 Izabele, GENIUSAITE 15 SSC 1:54.65 6 Lukne, KULBINSKAITE 15 ALSC 1:47.48
7 Adrija, SAUDARGAITE 12 PLUNG 1:56.49 7 Sofija, KUZICKINA 13 SSC 1:49.42
8 Aida, ASTRAUSKAITE 16 SSC 1:58.28 8 Lėja, MARTINKEVIČIŪTĖ 12 IGNAL 1:49.98
9 Amanda, BRIEDELYTE 16 KPM 2:00.70 9 Emilija, KISELOVA 15 DAUSS 1:51.25

Heat 7 of 12, 17:32 Heat 8 of 12, 17:34

0 Ugne, VAITONYTE 14 SSC 1:44.26 0 Alina, DARGELE 15 DAUSS 1:40.30
1 Dina, JASEVICIUTE 11 SSC 1:44.07 1 Aurelija, KARTOCIUTE 15 SKOP 1:40.07
2 Ilarija, KVIATKOVSKAJA 15 SSC 1:42.25 2 Amelija, BRAZIUNAITE 14 ALSC 1:39.76
3 Ugne, VINICKAITE 14 ESSC 1:42.00 3 Emilija, PAPIEVYTE 15 SSC 1:38.55
4 Izabele, LENGVINAITE 12 SSC 1:40.82 4 Urte, ZITKEVICIUTE 14 SSC 1:38.35
5 Adele, SARAP 15 KUK 1:40.86 5 Milana, IGNATAVICIUTE 13 SSC 1:38.45
6 Elze, VITKAUSKAITE 14 SSC 1:42.04 6 Taja, NOVELSKAITE 13 SSC 1:38.86
7 Gabija, JUDICKAITE 15 ROK 1:44.06 7 Ula, JAZBUTYTE 13 SSC 1:39.84
8 Kart, KALLAS 14 KUK 1:44.20 8 Karina, IVASOVA 15 SSC 1:40.13
9 Guste, REIKAITE 12 PZEM 1:44.63 9 Loreta, PUCKO 13 DAUSS 1:40.45

Heat 9 of 12, 17:36 Heat 10 of 12, 17:40

0 Sofija, JEPIFANOVA 13 DAUSS 1:37.57 0 Egle, JAKSTAITE 13 SSC 1:33.10
1 Elise, KULDKEPP 13 KUK 1:36.71 1 Luka, DARASKEVICIUTE 13 PRIEN 1:32.51
2 Elzbieta, SURPLYTE 12 SSC 1:35.69 2 Mingaile, SPUDYTE 14 RADVIL 1:30.39
3 Beatrice, KRIVICKAITE 12 RADVIL 1:35.28 3 Elis, ALLAS 14 KUK 1:29.87
4 Vytaute, JASIONYTE 12 PRIEN 1:34.82 4 Adele, LENCEVICIUTE 14 SKOP 1:29.79
5 Austeja, DANILEVICIUTE 15 ALSC 1:35.25 5 Margarita, PAVLOVA 13 SIGULDAS S 1:29.81
6 Gedimina, DAUGELAITE 14 ALSC 1:35.31 6 Elžbieta, ZALECKYĖ 12 IGNAL 1:30.18
7 Ariana, TURZJONOKA 15 DAUSS 1:35.73 7 Erika, UPENIKA 14 DAUSS 1:32.17
8 Auguste, KABELYTE 13 SSC 1:37.27 8 Enija, STRASSERE 11 SIGULDAS S 1:32.72
9 Iveta, ALISAUSKAITE 12 SSC 1:38.31 9 Zemyna, KULBECKAITE 14 SDELF 1:33.39
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Vilnius Swim Cup-2026
Vilnius, 31-1-2026

Event 13, Women, 100m Breaststroke

Heat 11 of 12, 17:42 Heat 12 of 12, 17:44

0 Guoste, SABLINSKAITE 14 ALSC 1:29.46 0 Rugile, SLIAZAITE 13 SKOP 1:24.22
1 Adriana, GLOTOVA 12 DAUSS 1:27.90 1 A., ARCHIPOVAITE 12 KLPG 1:23.34
2 Emile, AUKSTUOLYTE 11 SSC 1:27.50 2 Gabriela, POZARICKA 11 SSC 1:21.55
3 Aine, SARACHOVAITE 13 PZEM 1:26.27 3 Alyssia, VIISMA 10 KUK 1:20.19
4 Polina, KOMAROVA 13 DAUSS 1:25.24 4 Ema, KASTSIUKOVICH 07 ALSC 1:15.58
5 Emilija, JUODKAITE 10 SSC 1:26.16 5 Iruna, ZELENKAITE 10 ROK 1:16.65
6 Odile, SIMAITYTE 11 SSC 1:26.34 6 Veronika, GALIMZIANOVA 12 SSC 1:20.20
7 Vilte, JANOCKINAITE 12 ROK 1:27.52 7 Emilija, VASILJEVAITĖ 08 IGNAL 1:22.15
8 Adriana, MURNIKOVA 11 SSC 1:29.41 8 Laura, JAKSTONYTE 10 SSC 1:24.14
9 Kamile, ROSKAITE 10 SSC 1:29.58 9 Aistė, ZUBRICKAITĖ 09 ALSC 1:24.86

Event 14 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
2026-01-31 - 17:46 Startlist

YB YB

Heat 1 of 11, 17:46 Heat 2 of 11, 17:48

0 0 Matas, KALESNYKAS 15 SSC NT
1 1 Jonas, ZVYKAS 16 PZEM NT
2 2 Bernardas, RIUKA 15 SSC NT
3 Daniel, JUDIN 13 SSC NT 3 Ilja, ANDRUSEVICS 15 DAUSS NT
4 Vasil, PUTAU 15 SSC NT 4 Dovydas, ALUZAS 15 SSC NT
5 Andris, DAVIDANS 17 DAUSS NT 5 Jegors, SIDORENKO 17 DAUSS NT
6 6 Dominik, GRUDINSKIJ 15 SSC NT
7 7 Aleksander, BURBO 14 SSC NT
8 8 Emils, KOZORONEKS 17 DAUSS NT
9 9

Heat 3 of 11, 17:52 Heat 4 of 11, 17:54

0 Jaan, LUBKOV 13 FOR NT 0 Ilja, SEMIONOV 17 SSC 2:07.90
1 Kasparas, KIBILDIS 16 SSC NT 1 Stasys, VAITKUNSKAS 15 SSC 2:04.04
2 Artiom, MIKULIN 16 KLPG 2:19.28 2 Tauras, TAMUSAUSKAS 16 PLUNG 2:03.02
3 Matas, KARACIEJUS 15 SSC 2:15.95 3 Haralds, VIDUCIS 16 SIGULDAS S 2:01.39
4 Saulius, MASKOLIUNAS 18 SSC 2:09.55 4 Ainis, KAVALIAUSKAS 16 SKOP 2:00.12
5 Matvej, KUZICKIN 17 SSC 2:09.74 5 Dominykas, GURSKIS 14 SSC 2:00.37
6 Ilja, KRIVEL 17 SSC 2:16.77 6 Martynas, RUSAK 14 SSC 2:01.48
7 Adomas, KUBLICKAS 16 SSC NT 7 Motiejus, ADEIKIS 15 SSC 2:03.72
8 Jonas, SALKAUSKAS 17 PMN NT 8 Benas, STALIORAITIS 15 SSC 2:06.75
9 Adas, BRIEDELIS 18 KPM NT 9 Vatslav, BALIENDA 15 SSC 2:09.26

Heat 5 of 11, 17:58 Heat 6 of 11, 18:00

0 Tomas, CECHOVSKIS 15 SSC 1:57.75 0 Konstantins, DIDENKO 15 DAUSS 1:49.07
1 Jokubas, STAKYS 15 ROK 1:54.43 1 Matas, ZEMAITIS 15 ALSC 1:47.94
2 Gleb, ZAMKOVOJ 15 SSC 1:52.68 2 Joris, ZEKAS 15 DRUSK 1:46.12
3 Benas, MALINAUSKAS 16 PRIEN 1:50.71 3 Adomas, ŽADEIKA 14 ALSC 1:44.98
4 Matas, MIKOLAITIS 14 ALSC 1:49.71 4 Leonardas, ARMALYS 15 SSC 1:43.56
5 Janis, MUCENIEKS 14 SIGULDAS S 1:49.95 5 Matvejs, DOBKEVICS 15 DAUSS 1:44.32
6 Jonas, KEBLYS 13 ESSC 1:50.74 6 Kyrylo, KNYSH 14 SSC 1:46.01
7 Audronis, GABRIEL 15 IGNAL 1:52.73 7 Marius, AUKSTAKALNIS 14 PRIEN 1:47.74
8 Gailius, SODAITIS 16 PRIEN 1:55.63 8 Feliks, NOBEL 14 KUK 1:48.56
9 Kristoferis, NIKOLSKIS 14 SSC 1:59.23 9 Arijus, MATUSEVICIUS 15 SSC 1:49.69

Heat 7 of 11, 18:02 Heat 8 of 11, 18:04

0 Artur, AVGUSTINOVIC 14 KLPG 1:41.36 0 Karl Martin, KURVITS 12 KUK 1:35.82
1 Dominykas, RINIUS 11 SSC 1:39.84 1 Paulius, MARCINKEVICIUS 13 SKOP 1:33.76
2 Gustas, TURULIS 13 PZEM 1:39.13 2 Jonas, GRASSICK 14 SKOP 1:31.99
3 Mangirdas, STANIKUNAS 14 PZEM 1:38.69 3 Damirs, LEBEDEVS 13 DAUSS 1:30.59
4 Pijus, ADOMAVICIUS 14 SSC 1:37.95 4 Raigardas, KURAPKA 11 ALSC 1:30.05
5 Galantas, VITKAUSKAS 14 PRIEN 1:38.39 5 Jonas, LINKEVICIUS 13 SSC 1:30.27
6 Aleksejs, SERGEJEVS 13 DAUSS 1:38.77 6 Kasparas, ZIGAS 10 ANYKS 1:31.42
7 Maksims, UTANS 12 DAUSS 1:39.30 7 Kajus, VAINORA 16 SSC 1:32.88
8 Emils, SALEKALNS 13 DAUSS 1:40.24 8 Luka, KORZOV 10 SSC 1:34.47
9 Dominykas, AKELAITIS 16 PRIEN 1:43.39 9 Nikita, KUDRJAVSKIS 13 DAUSS 1:36.65
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Event 14, Men, 100m Breaststroke

Heat 9 of 11, 18:06 Heat 10 of 11, 18:08

0 Roberts, UMPIROVICS 11 DAUSS 1:29.80 0 Erik, AVGUSTINOVIC 12 KLPG 1:19.55
1 Artas, SEPARIS 11 SSC 1:29.18 1 Ernestas, KOSTIUKOVAS 10 SSC 1:18.52
2 Sarunas, MACKEVICIUS 12 SSC 1:26.78 2 Dominykas, PETRUSIS 09 DRUSK 1:16.91
3 Lukas, POSKA 13 KLPG 1:25.75 3 Paulius, ILGEVICIUS 10 SSC 1:16.70
4 Povilas, NAKTINSKAS 12 KLPG 1:23.47 4 Jonas, GALMINAS 11 SSC 1:15.94
5 Kristers, ROZENTALS 11 SIGULDAS S 1:25.02 5 Lukas, BRONIKOVAS 10 SSC 1:16.24
6 Mindaugas, SURVILA 11 SSC 1:26.46 6 Nikita, KASTSIUKOVICH 10 ALSC 1:16.83
7 Daniel, RADZEVIC 12 SSC 1:28.04 7 Jokubas, PACEVICIUS 11 SSC 1:18.00
8 Martynas, ZICKUS 13 SSC 1:29.67 8 Emetas, CVILIKAS 13 SSC 1:19.12
9 Jaan, SISASK 14 KUK 1:29.99 9 Adrian, POZARICKI 13 SSC 1:22.63

Heat 11 of 11, 18:10

0 Davids, VISOCKIS 08 DAUSS 1:14.92
1 Aleksejs, MAKASINS 09 DAUSS 1:14.73
2 Konstantin, SULGIN 10 KUK 1:13.90
3 Marijus, MESKAUSKAS 12 ROK 1:10.95
4 Marius, MIKULEVICIUS 09 SSC 1:07.88
5 Laurynas, ZADEIKA 08 ALSC 1:08.16
6 Lukas, MAZEIKIS 09 KLPG 1:12.53
7 Domas, BURNEIKA 10 SSC 1:13.92
8 Renars, SIDLOVSKIS 12 DAUSS 1:14.77
9 Tumas, ZUKAUSKAS 08 PRIEN 1:15.42

Event 15 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
2026-01-31 - 18:12 Startlist

YB YB

Heat 1 of 11, 18:12 Heat 2 of 11, 18:14

0 0 Beatrice, BERTASIUTE 15 SSC NT
1 1 Liepa, SLEZAITE 15 PLUNG NT
2 2 Nora, TOMING 15 FOR NT
3 Kamila, RUSKULE 16 DAUSS NT 3 Leja, SNIOKAITE 16 ROK NT
4 Elija, SPRINDZIUNAITE 13 KPM NT 4 Emma-Lotta, PIIP 13 KUK NT
5 Anastasija, AGARELOVA 17 DAUSS NT 5 Marija, KONIAJEVA 10 SSC NT
6 6 Irena, REMENCIUTE 17 DRUSK NT
7 7 Arabella, VIIKHOLM 14 FOR NT
8 8 Liisa, HARSING 14 FOR NT
9 9

Heat 3 of 11, 18:16 Heat 4 of 11, 18:18

0 Elza, GRINBERGA 11 SIGULDAS S NT 0 Barbora, RAZUTYTE 16 PLUNG NT
1 Ugne, BUDAITE 15 SSC NT 1 Jana, MELENTJEVA 12 DAUSS NT
2 Darja, JUHNO 11 DAUSS NT 2 Melissa, KAARE 16 FOR NT
3 Olivia, BELOVAITE 15 SSC NT 3 Jelizaveta, SPYRINA 15 SSC 1:01.00
4 Liana, VOLKOVA 16 SSC NT 4 Uljana, KIRILOVA 15 DAUSS 58.97
5 Ema, NORVAISAITE 15 PLUNG NT 5 Katrina, SKUTANE 17 DAUSS 59.00
6 Morta, VAITKEVICUTE 16 ANYKS NT 6 Akvile, LAUCYTE 18 ROK NT
7 Deniza, UPENIKA 18 PKDAU NT 7 Milda, GRAMAUSKAITE 17 PLUNG NT
8 Ruta, KRUJALSKYTE 18 ROK NT 8 Guoste, LAUCYTE 16 SSC NT
9 Emilija, BANIUNAITE 15 ANYKS NT 9 Inesa, IVASOVA 15 SSC NT

Heat 5 of 11, 18:20 Heat 6 of 11, 18:20

0 Kart, KALLAS 14 KUK 56.67 0 Austeja, DANILEVICIUTE 15 ALSC 46.44
1 Jogaile, DAUKSAITE 16 PLUNG 51.18 1 Sarlota, POZNIAKOVA 15 SSC 45.40
2 Aleksa, KORSAKAITE 15 SSC 49.59 2 Vilija, JUCHNEVICIUTE 14 SSC 45.04
3 Melanija, TRESKOVSKA 13 SSC 49.24 3 Sandra, MIZERAITE 15 SSC 44.23
4 Lėja, MARTINKEVIČIŪTĖ 12 IGNAL 46.98 4 Migle, VILUTYTE 13 UTDSC 43.88
5 Juste, PETRULEVICIUTE 16 SSC 48.14 5 Goda, STANKUTE 15 PZEM 44.06
6 Alina, KHISMATULLINA 16 KLPG 49.37 6 Melisa, SABLINSKAITE 16 SSC 44.75
7 Eleonora, RAICONOKA 15 DAUSS 51.09 7 Gedimina, DAUGELAITE 14 ALSC 45.34
8 Aida, ASTRAUSKAITE 16 SSC 55.06 8 Amanda, BRUZGELEVIČIŪTĖ 16 ALSC 46.21
9 P., ANNISINECA-MUIZNIECE 16 DAUSS 58.26 9 Aleksandra, VAGELE 16 DAUSS 46.49
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Event 15, Women, 50m Butterfly

Heat 7 of 11, 18:22 Heat 8 of 11, 18:24

0 Laura, MITROFANOVA 14 DAUSS 43.73 0 Paulina, KOZMANATE 13 UTDSC 41.03
1 Gertruda, BOREVICIUTE 15 SSC 43.40 1 Olivija, PLYTNYKAITE 13 SSC 40.63
2 Luka, NECIUNSKAITĖ 14 IGNAL 41.93 2 Undine, BERZINA 11 SIGULDAS S 40.19
3 Asnate, BERTINA 11 SIGULDAS S 41.82 3 Elise, KULDKEPP 13 KUK 39.12
4 Karina, IVASOVA 15 SSC 41.41 4 Adele, POLEKAITE 15 SSC 38.75
5 Anhelina, SEMENCHENKO 14 KLPG 41.79 5 Egle, JAKSTAITE 13 SSC 39.05
6 Ela, KILSAUSKAITE 14 SSC 41.93 6 Kamile, NORBUTAITE 15 PLUNG 40.11
7 Mete, VALS 15 KUK 42.66 7 Liepa, MOCKEVICIUTE 12 ALSC 40.25
8 Emilija, PAPIEVYTE 15 SSC 43.62 8 Evelina, SOSNOVSKA 09 SSC 40.71
9 Lukne, MITKUTE 15 SSC 43.82 9 Ieva, GINTVAINYTE 15 ALSC 41.34

Heat 9 of 11, 18:24 Heat 10 of 11, 18:26

0 Kotryna, ZAICENKOVA 15 ROK 38.30 0 Paulina, SAVELJEVA 12 UTDSC 35.72
1 Vytaute, JASIONYTE 12 PRIEN 38.05 1 Gabija, GRASYTE 13 SSC 35.31
2 Margarita, STONKUTE 14 DRUSK 37.80 2 Greta, BURNEIKAITE 11 ANYKS 34.84
3 Evija, ZAICA 15 DAUSS 37.11 3 Emilija, VASILJEVAITĖ 08 IGNAL 34.42
4 Margarita, PAVLOVA 13 SIGULDAS S 36.42 4 Gabriela, POZARICKA 11 SSC 34.10
5 Emilija, KARCEVSKA 15 DAUSS 36.74 5 Brina, MANKOC 15 KUK 34.15
6 Emilija, LAVRENOVA 14 DAUSS 37.53 6 Ineta, SASNAUSKAITE 11 DRUSK 34.56
7 Veronika, GALIMZIANOVA 12 SSC 37.93 7 Guoste, SABLINSKAITE 14 ALSC 35.20
8 Teja, GASPARAVICIUTE 11 SSC 38.28 8 Vasare, SAMUSYTE 13 UTDSC 35.34
9 Amelija, BRAZIUNAITE 14 ALSC 38.63 9 Anna Aleksandra, FOGELE 14 SIGULDAS S 36.33

Heat 11 of 11, 18:26

0 Marta, GIPTERE 12 DAUSS 33.76
1 Ema, KASTSIUKOVICH 07 ALSC 32.82
2 Agota, STRELCIUNAITE 12 SSC 31.84
3 Gabriele, MICHNIOVAITE 10 SSC 31.36
4 Saule, ANDRULYTE 11 SSC 31.00
5 Ksenija, KUZMINA 12 DAUSS 31.22
6 Saule, JANUTENAITE 07 SSC 31.38
7 Anette, LIPPUR 12 KUK 32.31
8 Alyssia, VIISMA 10 KUK 33.12
9 Urte, ABRASKEVICIUTE 12 PZEM 34.06

Event 16 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
2026-01-31 - 18:28 Startlist

YB YB

Heat 1 of 15, 18:28 Heat 2 of 15, 18:30

0 0 M., LIHOVECKIS 17 DAUSS NT
1 1 Raigardas , VASILIAUSKAS 18 KPM NT
2 2 Rolands, DUDEVICS 17 DAUSS NT
3 Andris, DAVIDANS 17 DAUSS NT 3 German, RADIUŠ 17 SSC NT
4 Lokys Robertas, GRASYS 11 SSC NT 4 Ignas, STAUGA 14 KPM NT
5 Lukas, UNDARAVICIUS 16 PLUNG NT 5 Haralds, VIDUCIS 16 SIGULDAS S NT
6 6 Tomas, MAGLOV 16 PMN NT
7 7 Rinalds, JUKSS 14 DAUSS NT
8 8 Tomass, SIBIRJANOVS 13 DAUSS NT
9 9

Heat 3 of 15, 18:32 Heat 4 of 15, 18:34

0 Julius, STULGYS 12 PZEM NT 0 Karolis, BUCINSKAS 10 SSC NT
1 Janis, SVERNS 12 SIGULDAS S NT 1 Martynas, MOMKUS 15 PLUNG NT
2 Thomas, NEPPI 13 FOR NT 2 Gustas, EINIKIS 15 PLUNG NT
3 Klavs, PUCURS 13 SIGULDAS S NT 3 Nemunas, MISIUNAS 17 ANYKS NT
4 Hugo Markus, PETERSON 14 FOR NT 4 Lauras, KUNIGONIS 17 ALSC 1:06.03
5 Artjoms, SISKO 11 DAUSS NT 5 Nojus, GUSTAS 18 SSC 1:17.42
6 Kajus, CERESKA 17 SSC NT 6 Kajus, KRASAUSKAS 14 SSC NT
7 Sebastian, NORK 15 FOR NT 7 Janar, PAJULA 12 FOR NT
8 Stepas, KARMAZA 17 SSC NT 8 Konstantins, ZUKOVS 15 DAUSS NT
9 Danila, DOBROVOLSKIS 12 DAUSS NT 9 Danas, ZVIRBLIS 14 PZEM NT
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Event 16, Men, 50m Butterfly

Heat 5 of 15, 18:36 Heat 6 of 15, 18:38

0 Ilja, SEMIONOV 17 SSC 59.42 0 Markas, RINKEVICIUS 17 SSC 51.30
1 Dominykas, TUMENAS 14 KLPG 58.08 1 Martynas, VARNAS 13 SSC 50.65
2 Aleksei, BOGACHEV 16 PMN 55.00 2 Ajus, ADOMAVIČIUS 13 ALSC 49.32
3 Gustas, SEVERINAS 15 ALSC 53.60 3 Zygimantas, SAUDARGAS 15 PLUNG 48.74
4 Matas, ZEMAITIS 15 ALSC 52.79 4 Alberts, PUMPURS 14 SIGULDAS S 47.28
5 Artjoms, KARPOVS 13 DAUSS 53.16 5 Nojus, MIRONAS 13 ALSC 48.44
6 Lukas, KAZBARAS 15 PLUNG 54.00 6 Kimas, JACKOV 15 KLPG 48.76
7 Jokubas, JONAVICIUS 16 ALSC 57.66 7 Oskaras, SOLOVOVAS 14 SSC 49.68
8 Daniil, STENGER 15 SSC 58.92 8 Arturs, KULIKOVSKIS 16 DAUSS 51.28
9 Dominik, JUDIN 16 SSC 1:05.90 9 Gustavas, STONKUS 15 KLPG 52.69

Heat 7 of 15, 18:38 Heat 8 of 15, 18:40

0 Bogdans, KARNILOVS 12 DAUSS 46.02 0 Matas, MIERKIS 12 SSC 43.20
1 Rojus, GUDINAUSKAS 15 SSC 45.23 1 Dominykas, SVEDAS 13 SSC 42.73
2 Kristupas, STUKAS 14 ANYKS 44.77 2 Jokubas, SKARZAUSKAS 14 PZEM 42.02
3 Ginas, PRUSCIKAS 14 PZEM 44.71 3 Adas, NAVICKAS 13 ALSC 41.59
4 Leonid, MAKLAKOV 12 SSC 43.93 4 Atanas , ANDRONATIJ 14 KLPG 41.22
5 Aleksandrs, GORNIKS 16 DAUSS 44.56 5 Konstantins, KALANS 10 DAUSS 41.36
6 Ernests, CAMANS 16 DAUSS 44.73 6 Dziugas, BALCIUS 14 ALSC 41.66
7 Titas, JUSKA 14 PZEM 45.03 7 Kiril, CHMEL 15 SSC 42.03
8 Kirils, MIROSNIKOVS 13 DAUSS 45.67 8 Jokubas, ZIGAS 12 ANYKS 42.97
9 Leonardas, GASPARIUNAS 16 PMN 46.77 9 Patrikas, GLAVECKAS 13 SSC 43.90

Heat 9 of 15, 18:42 Heat 10 of 15, 18:42

0 Maksims, LITVINCUKS 10 DAUSS 41.09 0 Tamurs, PALKOVSKIS 15 DAUSS 38.90
1 Mangirdas, KIVYLIUS 13 KLPG 40.11 1 Andrej, GALIMZIANOV 15 SSC 38.38
2 Augustas, KRISCIUKAITIS 12 KPM 39.73 2 Kristupas, KOCHANSKAS 12 ALSC 37.25
3 Emilis, KAZLAUSKAS 12 PRIEN 39.47 3 Matvejs, DOBKEVICS 15 DAUSS 36.86
4 Andrius, ZUZEVICIUS 15 SSC 39.24 4 Dominik, IGNATOVICIUS 14 SSC 36.56
5 Jonas, LINKEVICIUS 13 SSC 39.38 5 Adomas, ZEBELYS 13 KPM 36.61
6 Mindaugas, SURVILA 11 SSC 39.56 6 Gabrielius, ZEBELYS 11 KPM 37.01
7 Ignas , VAITKEVICIUS 15 KLPG 39.77 7 Zakhar, SHURNA 12 SSC 37.71
8 Kasparas, STANISAUSKAS 12 SSC 40.86 8 Gusts, BERZINS 13 SIGULDAS S 38.49
9 Artiom , PAVLOVIČ 14 KLPG 41.20 9 Gytis, SUBACIUS 14 SKOP 38.99

Heat 11 of 15, 18:44 Heat 12 of 15, 18:44

0 Jonas, NAKTINSKAS 15 KLPG 35.91 0 Jurgis, MILIAUSKAS 12 PRIEN 34.78
1 Deniss, KIRUKS 09 DAUSS 35.52 1 Pijus, KAZLAUSKAS 13 PRIEN 34.25
2 Nojus, ZIOBA 11 PRIEN 35.31 2 Adrian, POZARICKI 13 SSC 34.14
3 Martin, BOBYLIOVAS 10 SSC 34.98 3 Dovydas, PLYTNIKAS 11 SSC 33.79
4 Nikita, KASTSIUKOVICH 10 ALSC 34.95 4 Simas, SIMANAVICIUS 12 PRIEN 33.68
5 Motiejus, DOSKUS 11 SSC 34.96 5 Titas, SIMONAVICIUS 14 PZEM 33.70
6 Aistis, CERNIAUSKAS 12 KPM 35.24 6 Augustas, VEZEVICIUS 10 RADVIL 33.94
7 Rytis, ANTULIS 11 SSC 35.44 7 Adomas, STANKEVICIUS 11 RADVIL 34.24
8 Kristian, KOROLIOV 14 SSC 35.86 8 Damirs, LINKEVICS 15 DAUSS 34.64
9 Tomass, TRUHANOVS 12 DAUSS 36.47 9 Harri, TOMSON 13 KUK 34.91

Heat 13 of 15, 18:46 Heat 14 of 15, 18:46

0 Valters, DABOLINS 12 SIGULDAS S 33.41 0 Germantas, PETRAUSKAS 13 ESSC 31.03
1 Titas, STALNIONIS 10 ANYKS 33.19 1 Matas, MINEIKIS 10 KLPG 30.47
2 Matas, GRIKSTAS 10 SSC 32.53 2 Lukas, BRONIKOVAS 10 SSC 29.77
3 Platon, BARADULIN 12 KLPG 31.74 3 Tadas, VIDUGIRIS 07 ANYKS 28.87
4 Dominykas, GUDAUSKAS 12 KLPG 31.46 4 Emilis, STOCKUS 10 ROK 28.79
5 Robertas, BUBNELIS 12 PZEM 31.47 5 Damirs, BARKEVICS 12 DAUSS 28.86
6 Jokubas, PACEVICIUS 11 SSC 31.75 6 Dovydas, VASILIAUSKAS 11 KPM 29.25
7 A., KRASAITIS 13 SSC 32.81 7 Deniss, LOBANOVS 09 DAUSS 30.25
8 Kristjan, KASEMETS 11 KUK 33.39 8 Akims, KOZIREVS 12 DAUSS 30.65
9 Gustas, GOGYS 12 SSC 33.50 9 Dominykas, JARIMENKO 10 PRIEN 31.32
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Event 16, Men, 50m Butterfly

Heat 15 of 15, 18:48

0 Z., KRYZANAUSKAS 11 SSC 28.65
1 Kernius, RUKSTELE 09 SSC 28.43
2 Martynas, ANTULIS 09 SSC 27.42
3 Natans, VOROBEICIKS 03 LKSS 26.58
4 Eriks, MAGRINS 10 DAUSS 26.17
5 Emilis, KIAULICIUS 07 ALSC 26.45
6 Karolis, MIKULIONIS 12 SSC 26.95
7 Kristupas, PAKNYS 09 SSC 27.61
8 Vytautas Adomas, VAITKUS 09 KLPG 28.48
9 Justas, VASILIAUSKAS 09 SSC 28.73

Event 17 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
2026-01-31 - 18:50 Startlist

YB YB

Heat 1 of 9, 18:50 Heat 2 of 9, 18:52

0 0 Laura, TRIBE 15 DAUSS NT
1 Kamila, RUSKULE 16 DAUSS NT 1 Amanda, ROMANCEVICA 17 DAUSS NT
2 Ana Sofia, ZIVOLTAITE 17 SSC NT 2 Kirke, JAAKSON 14 FOR NT
3 Ela, LIONIKAITE 16 ANYKS NT 3 Sofija, HRAPANE 14 DAUSS NT
4 Emilija, GABRILAVICIUTE 15 ANYKS NT 4 Nikole, KLINTS 16 DAUSS NT
5 Maija, MJAKINA 17 DAUSS NT 5 Gea, VAHESALU 15 FOR NT
6 Ugne Marija, BIELIAUSKAITE 15 PLUNG NT 6 Elizaveta, SARAJEVA 16 DAUSS NT
7 Meda, GRASYTE 17 SSC NT 7 Viktorija, ALAMPEJEVA 15 DAUSS NT
8 Anastasija, AGARELOVA 17 DAUSS NT 8 Uljana, KIRILOVA 15 DAUSS NT
9 9 Amanda, AVCINIKOVA 16 DAUSS NT

Heat 3 of 9, 18:56 Heat 4 of 9, 18:58

0 Barbora, SKURDAUSKAITE 16 PLUNG NT 0 Meta, EIDRIGEVICIUTE 16 PZEM 1:45.31
1 Ieva, KRIAUCIUNAITE 15 PZEM NT 1 Olivija, POCEVICIUTE 15 PLUNG 1:44.52
2 Ugne, AUZBIKAVICIUTE 15 SSC 2:07.32 2 Mingaile, SPUDYTE 14 RADVIL 1:43.44
3 Auguste, DABUZINSKAITE 17 PZEM 1:53.13 3 Germile, KAZLAUSKAITE 16 UTDSC 1:41.69
4 Nerija, SKENDELYTE 14 KLPG 1:48.81 4 Jogaile, DAUKSAITE 16 PLUNG 1:40.66
5 Melanija, VITKAUSKAITE 16 PRIEN 1:52.74 5 Leja, NOREIKAITE 15 ALSC 1:41.50
6 Magdalena, MESKYTE 14 ANYKS 1:59.60 6 Inesa, IVASOVA 15 SSC 1:43.36
7 Emma, LIIVA 15 KUK NT 7 Amelija, BRUZGELEVICIUTE 16 ALSC 1:43.99
8 Daniele , IVASKAITE 14 PKSIL NT 8 Radvile, PLESNEVICIUTE 14 PZEM 1:45.15
9 Elis, ALLAS 14 KUK NT 9 Adriana, ZACHAREVIC 16 SKOP 1:47.17

Heat 5 of 9, 19:00 Heat 6 of 9, 19:04

0 Karina, MASLOBOJEVA 13 DAUSS 1:38.74 0 Emilija, KARCEVSKA 15 DAUSS 1:30.86
1 Emile, PETRAUSKAITE 15 PZEM 1:37.72 1 Vytaute, JAKAVONYTE 15 DRUSK 1:30.49
2 Juste, PETRULEVICIUTE 16 SSC 1:35.40 2 Ieva, GINTVAINYTE 15 ALSC 1:30.16
3 Evita, GIRZOTAITE 11 ESSC 1:34.20 3 Adelina, KRAVCEVICA 13 DAUSS 1:29.62
4 Smilte, VISOCKAITE 15 ALSC 1:32.82 4 Mete, VALS 15 KUK 1:28.60
5 Gabriele, STURAITE 15 SSC 1:32.88 5 Indra, GAIDYTE 14 PZEM 1:28.96
6 Guste, REIKAITE 12 PZEM 1:35.25 6 Evelina, KOPJEVA 14 KUK 1:29.93
7 Jogaile, JAKAVONYTE 15 DRUSK 1:36.06 7 Rugile, MANKAUSKAITE 15 SSC 1:30.26
8 Lukne, KULBINSKAITE 15 ALSC 1:38.02 8 Mia Maria, OOPIK 14 KUK 1:30.70
9 Aurelija, KARTOCIUTE 15 SKOP 1:38.92 9 Rimgaile, JAKAITE 13 SSC 1:31.18

Heat 7 of 9, 19:06 Heat 8 of 9, 19:08

0 Guste, BABRAVICIUTE 13 ALSC 1:27.46 0 Emma-Lotta, PIIP 13 KUK 1:23.64
1 Saule, ZEKAITE 14 DRUSK 1:26.21 1 Nikola, GLOTOVA 16 DAUSS 1:23.16
2 Michelle, STUKOLKINA 14 KUK 1:26.05 2 Elise, KULDKEPP 13 KUK 1:22.52
3 Taja, ZAGURSKYTE 09 ALSC 1:24.25 3 Lukne, ZITKUTE 12 PRIEN 1:21.00
4 Sofija, JEPIFANOVA 13 DAUSS 1:23.70 4 Lukne, GALKE 13 RADVIL 1:19.78
5 Migle, BAGALIUNAITE 11 ESSC 1:24.03 5 Brina, MANKOC 15 KUK 1:20.10
6 Jelyzavieta, HOVORKOVA 15 ESSC 1:25.48 6 Nikol, OLIFER 13 SSC 1:21.58
7 Gabija, GRASYTE 13 SSC 1:26.19 7 Dovile, DUMSKYTE 12 SSC 1:22.81
8 Ugne, VINICKAITE 14 ESSC 1:27.02 8 Luka, SKROBLAITE 13 ALSC 1:23.62
9 Polina, KOMAROVA 13 DAUSS 1:28.58 9 Gabriele, PETRILOVSKAJA 13 SSC 1:23.65
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Event 17, Women, 100m Backstroke

Heat 9 of 9, 19:10

0 Elzbieta, SURPLYTE 12 SSC 1:18.99
1 A., ARCHIPOVAITE 12 KLPG 1:17.38
2 Milita, KORSAKAITE 12 ESSC 1:14.40
3 Kamilla, KRAVALE 13 DAUSS 1:13.86
4 Leja, PAKNYTE 11 SSC 1:10.48
5 Adriana, GLOTOVA 12 DAUSS 1:12.47
6 Meta, RUDYTE 10 SSC 1:14.29
7 Meja, KEMEZYTE 12 KLPG 1:15.77
8 Ana, GAVRILENKO 10 KLPG 1:18.65
9 Meta, ALELIUNAITE 13 PZEM 1:19.11

Event 18 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
2026-01-31 - 19:12 Startlist

YB YB

Heat 1 of 13, 19:12 Heat 2 of 13, 19:16

0 0 Rudolfs, BRECS 17 SIGULDAS S NT
1 Dmitrijs, KIRILLOVS 16 DAUSS NT 1 Atlas, OZCAN 13 SSC NT
2 Mareks, LAVRINOVICS 15 DAUSS NT 2 Julius, SCEVINSKAS 16 PZEM NT
3 Daniels, KIRILLOVS 14 DAUSS NT 3 Markas, BOLTRUKEVIC 10 KLPG NT
4 Dominykas, DELTUVA 15 PRIEN NT 4 Raman, RYZNAOKI 17 SSC NT
5 Timurs, PRUDANS 15 DAUSS NT 5 Gabriels, HISOVS 12 DAUSS NT
6 Davis, SAUKUMS 15 SIGULDAS S NT 6 Leonards, MARKUNS 15 SIGULDAS S NT
7 Markus, VILJUS 16 FOR NT 7 Adas, BRIEDELIS 18 KPM NT
8 8 Stonkus, BENEDIKTAS 17 DRUSK NT
9 9 Savelij, JODZKO 17 SSC NT

Heat 3 of 13, 19:18 Heat 4 of 13, 19:22

0 Ernests, CAMANS 16 DAUSS NT 0 Johannes, PETERSON 13 FOR NT
1 Martin, SUURVALI 14 KUK NT 1 Sruogis, BALCIUNAS 14 KLPG 2:05.73
2 Raimonds, OKUNEVS 15 DAUSS NT 2 Edvards, JARMUSEVICS 14 DAUSS 2:01.16
3 Makarijs, DUBOVSKIS 16 DAUSS NT 3 Mindaugas, GADEIKIS 14 KLPG 1:58.49
4 Edvards, KRAVCEVICS 15 DAUSS NT 4 L., LAURINAVICIUS -CORTES 17 KPM 1:55.48
5 Konstantins, DIDENKO 15 DAUSS NT 5 Adam, ZUKOVSKI 15 SSC 1:57.78
6 Robert, ZIGAS 12 SSC NT 6 Ilja, SAFONOV 13 SSC 2:00.67
7 Kirils, TROFIMOVS 16 DAUSS NT 7 Davids, NAZARENKO 14 DAUSS 2:01.34
8 Edvardas, ABELKIS 15 PLUNG NT 8 Renars, JANSONS 16 DAUSS 2:08.30
9 Rodrigo, TORIMS 15 SIGULDAS S NT 9 Jonas, POLITA 13 IGNAL NT

Heat 5 of 13, 19:24 Heat 6 of 13, 19:26

0 Arsenijs, MURIGINS 15 DAUSS 1:55.22 0 Matas, KARACIEJUS 15 SSC 1:44.45
1 Vytas, PETRAUSKAS 16 SSC 1:51.62 1 Adas, JOKUBAITIS 15 SKOP 1:41.86
2 Artiom, MIKULIN 16 KLPG 1:49.45 2 Matas, MACYS 14 SKOP 1:40.21
3 Augustas, GAIZAUSKAS 15 SSC 1:49.02 3 Jonas, BRUZGA 13 SSC 1:39.34
4 Jonas, PECIUKAS 16 PZEM 1:46.59 4 Matas, MIKLUSIS 15 PRIEN 1:38.69
5 Lukas, GAIZAUSKAS 13 SSC 1:48.53 5 Vilius, MORKUNAS 14 UTDSC 1:39.04
6 Renats, KRAVCEVICS 15 DAUSS 1:49.42 6 Arturs, DAVIDANS 13 DAUSS 1:40.00
7 Markuss, ZEVCUKS 13 DAUSS 1:49.65 7 Jekabs, KRUKLIS 14 SIGULDAS S 1:40.43
8 Jegors, MIROSNIKOVS 15 DAUSS 1:52.40 8 Artjoms, MALAVKA 13 DAUSS 1:42.28
9 Aleksandrs, GORNIKS 16 DAUSS 1:55.23 9 Ernestas, VILUTIS 14 UTDSC 1:45.06

Heat 7 of 13, 19:30 Heat 8 of 13, 19:32

0 Emanuels, LAHS 13 DAUSS 1:37.61 0 Marks, TIMOFEJEVS 12 DAUSS 1:35.17
1 Rojus, GUDINAUSKAS 15 SSC 1:37.12 1 Gustas, TURULIS 13 PZEM 1:33.12
2 Marts, STAKLE 15 DAUSS 1:36.57 2 Dovis, ZEMAITIS 15 SSC 1:32.51
3 Matvejs, DOBKEVICS 15 DAUSS 1:36.05 3 Naglis, PETRAUSKAS 12 SSC 1:32.08
4 Volodymyr, KHLOPOTNIKOV 12 DAUSS 1:35.48 4 Darijus, MIKLUSIS 14 PRIEN 1:31.52
5 Dominykas, RINIUS 11 SSC 1:35.61 5 Kajus, STRAVINSKAS 14 SSC 1:31.69
6 Vincentas, TVERKUS 14 SKOP 1:36.44 6 Timurs, KUNICKIS 12 DAUSS 1:32.20
7 Gustas, LUKASEVICIUS 15 DRUSK 1:36.65 7 Jonas, LINKEVICIUS 13 SSC 1:32.81
8 Audronis, GABRIEL 15 IGNAL 1:37.46 8 Kostas, SIMULIS 15 KLPG 1:34.07
9 Martins, KARTASOVS 12 DAUSS 1:38.08 9 Pavels, SOLINS 14 DAUSS 1:35.41
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Event 18, Men, 100m Backstroke

Heat 9 of 13, 19:34 Heat 10 of 13, 19:36

0 Kristian, KOROLIOV 14 SSC 1:30.45 0 Hannes, PAJUMAGI 12 KUK 1:26.25
1 Kiril, LEBEDEV 15 KLPG 1:29.67 1 Kajus, VAINORA 16 SSC 1:25.19
2 Andrius, ZUZEVICIUS 15 SSC 1:29.58 2 Nikita, KUDRJAVSKIS 13 DAUSS 1:24.56
3 Oskaras, JANCIUKAS 14 SSC 1:28.57 3 Adomas, SAPITAVICIUS 12 ESSC 1:21.85
4 Luka, KORZOV 10 SSC 1:27.50 4 Erikas, MINAITIS 13 SSC 1:20.45
5 Sarunas, MACKEVICIUS 12 SSC 1:28.46 5 Augustas, JAKUCIONIS 12 SSC 1:21.41
6 Aretas, VITKUNAS 13 KLPG 1:29.20 6 Erik, AVGUSTINOVIC 12 KLPG 1:23.01
7 Danas, VILCINSKAS 12 PZEM 1:29.61 7 Mykolas, KAZLAUSKAS 13 UTDSC 1:24.93
8 Rokas, MINCEVICIUS 12 SSC 1:29.67 8 Markas , JAKUTIS 12 PZEM 1:25.33
9 Alekss, POGA 12 DAUSS 1:31.17 9 Gytis, SUBACIUS 14 SKOP 1:27.18

Heat 11 of 13, 19:38 Heat 12 of 13, 19:40

0 Emetas, CVILIKAS 13 SSC 1:19.91 0 Jegors, IVANOVS 13 DAUSS 1:12.94
1 Simonas, PILECKAS 11 DRUSK 1:17.12 1 Germantas, PETRAUSKAS 13 ESSC 1:12.92
2 Robertas, BUBNELIS 12 PZEM 1:15.62 2 Artas, SEPARIS 11 SSC 1:11.24
3 Renars, SIDLOVSKIS 12 DAUSS 1:14.87 3 Maksim, LEBEDEV 10 KLPG 1:10.74
4 Markas, KOZIKOVAS 14 KLPG 1:13.55 4 Ignas, VIDUGIRIS 09 SSC 1:09.27
5 Jonas, SIMULIS 12 KLPG 1:14.10 5 Anatolijs, PIZANS 11 DAUSS 1:10.18
6 Viaceslavas, CHOCHLOVAS 12 RADVIL 1:14.93 6 Henrikas, TISKUS 11 PZEM 1:11.19
7 Lars, LUHALEP 12 KUK 1:16.35 7 Lotars, ZEILA 13 DAUSS 1:12.65
8 Bernardas, BRANEVICIUS 12 KPM 1:18.16 8 Laurynas, RADZIUS 12 KPM 1:12.92
9 Dominik, IGNATOVICIUS 14 SSC 1:19.92 9 Matvejs, DASKEVICS 12 KLPG 1:13.27

Heat 13 of 13, 19:42

0 Martynas, SAKALAS 10 SSC 1:06.93
1 Gabrielius, MALUNAVICIUS 12 SSC 1:06.46
2 Oskar, VOOR 10 KUK 1:05.24
3 Ilja, IVANOVS 09 DAUSS 1:03.00
4 Arminas, MURENAS 07 PZEM 56.18
5 Vytautas, GRIGAS 09 DRUSK 1:01.81
6 Rostislavas, SIPAVICIUS 10 KLPG 1:03.57
7 Konstantin, SULGIN 10 KUK 1:06.07
8 Rapolas, BUBNYS 10 ALSC 1:06.51
9 Kipras, PANAVAS 11 SSC 1:08.24

Event 19 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
2026-01-31 - 19:46 Startlist

YB YB

Heat 1 of 3, 19:46 Heat 2 of 3, 19:50

0 0 Lukne, ZITKUTE 12 PRIEN 2:45.47
1 Beatrice, KRIVICKAITE 12 RADVIL NT 1 Paula, KASTSIUKOVICH 14 ALSC 2:43.85
2 Zemyna, NAUJOKAITYTE 15 ANYKS 3:44.55 2 Paulina, SAVELJEVA 12 UTDSC 2:42.01
3 Emilija, SALCIUTE 12 PRIEN 2:58.96 3 Karolina, POSIUNAITE 11 UTDSC 2:37.78
4 Ineta, SASNAUSKAITE 11 DRUSK 2:49.05 4 Aya Sofia, SULSENBERG 11 KUK 2:33.63
5 Luka, DARASKEVICIUTE 13 PRIEN 2:49.86 5 Elžbieta, ZALECKYĖ 12 IGNAL 2:36.53
6 Kristina, TAMM 14 KUK 3:22.75 6 Agota, STRELCIUNAITE 12 SSC 2:37.83
7 Teja, GASPARAVICIUTE 11 SSC NT 7 Deimante, AKELAITYTE 12 PRIEN 2:43.12
8 8 Paulina, GRABAUSKAITE 13 PRIEN 2:44.27
9 9 Radvile, GRIGAITE 11 PRIEN 2:47.87

Heat 3 of 3, 19:52

0 Paulina, JURGELIONYTE 10 PZEM 2:32.07
1 Perla, ZVINGILAITE 07 KLPG 2:23.52
2 Karolin, OTS 10 KUK 2:22.26
3 Paulina, ZEMAITYTE 07 UTDSC 2:18.06
4 Vyte, GELAZYTE 07 PZEM 2:10.26
5 Evelina, SIDLOVSKA 07 DAUSS 2:13.44
6 Vaiva, BESEVICIUTE 11 SSC 2:20.29
7 Lilii Tereese, LUISK 11 KUK 2:22.49
8 Gerda Marija, VAISNORAITE 11 SSC 2:30.63
9 Emile, AUKSTUOLYTE 11 SSC 2:32.93
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Event 20 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
2026-01-31 - 19:56 Startlist

YB YB

Heat 1 of 5, 19:56 Heat 2 of 5, 20:00

0 0 Johannes, TIHHO 13 FOR NT
1 1 Aras, MISIUNAS 14 ANYKS 3:17.17
2 Deniss, KIRUKS 09 DAUSS NT 2 Bogdans, KARNILOVS 12 DAUSS 3:04.13
3 Julius, STULGYS 12 PZEM NT 3 Paulius, MARCINKEVICIUS 13 SKOP 2:48.56
4 Janis, MUCENIEKS 14 SIGULDAS S NT 4 Galantas, VITKAUSKAS 14 PRIEN 2:47.96
5 Jonas, GALMINAS 11 SSC NT 5 Edvards, PUMPURS 10 SIGULDAS S 2:47.99
6 Jekabs, GRANTS 10 SIGULDAS S NT 6 Arminas, DJACENKO 12 ANYKS 2:53.07
7 Ginas, PRUSCIKAS 14 PZEM NT 7 Oskaras, SOLOVOVAS 14 SSC 3:08.24
8 8 Alberts, PUMPURS 14 SIGULDAS S NT
9 9 Mangirdas, STANIKUNAS 14 PZEM NT

Heat 3 of 5, 20:04 Heat 4 of 5, 20:08

0 Augustas, STRAVINSKAS 13 PRIEN 2:46.01 0 Domantas, BARAUSKAS 11 ALSC 2:29.48
1 Patrikas, GARALEVICIUS 12 SSC 2:41.13 1 Gvidas, SUBACIUS 12 SSC 2:27.72
2 Matas, GRIKSTAS 10 SSC 2:39.18 2 Arnas, SAPOKAS 11 SSC 2:26.04
3 Dominykas, VISOCKAS 13 PRIEN 2:33.69 3 Tymofii, IEVTUSHENKO 09 SSC 2:24.07
4 Matas, BALNANOSIS 12 PRIEN 2:31.12 4 Atas, ALEKSANDRAVICIUS 10 KLPG 2:20.50
5 Harri, TOMSON 13 KUK 2:31.59 5 Lukas, MAZEIKIS 09 KLPG 2:21.15
6 Jurgis, MILIAUSKAS 12 PRIEN 2:36.22 6 Titas, SIMONAVICIUS 14 PZEM 2:24.62
7 Zygimantas, VISOCKAS 15 PRIEN 2:40.69 7 Raidas, LIUTKEVICIUS 13 PRIEN 2:27.37
8 Danielius, JACKAUSKAS 14 PRIEN 2:42.53 8 Dmytro, YAREMENKO 11 PZEM 2:28.87
9 Kevinas, SABLINSKAS 14 SSC 2:46.69 9 Mareks, SOKOLOVS 11 DAUSS 2:29.72

Heat 5 of 5, 20:10

0 Deniss, LOBANOVS 09 DAUSS 2:18.42
1 Aleksejs, MAKASINS 09 DAUSS 2:15.89
2 Simonas, POSKUS 09 SSC 2:12.89
3 Dominykas, PETRUSIS 09 DRUSK 2:11.25
4 Michail, SISKO 09 SSC 2:02.67
5 Nikita, SAVICKIS 09 DAUSS 2:06.50
6 Gytis, MARKEVICIUS 07 SSC 2:12.42
7 Damirs, BARKEVICS 12 DAUSS 2:15.33
8 Z., KRYZANAUSKAS 11 SSC 2:17.99
9 Adrijus, KRIKŠČIONAITIS 11 IGNAL 2:19.66


